
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Robin Laa M 06-03-2006 19245 * ANP
2 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 27-12-2004 17890 * AP
3 Charan Ganesh A. M 14-08-2006 13333 * AP
4 Nidhish Bhat A. M 25-01-2006 13608 * AP
5 Sasidhar Addanki M 25-05-2004 27159 * AP
6 Lokeswara Pavan Akurathi M 14-06-2004 30967 * AP
7 Sai Kiran Allu M 24-10-2004 15151 * AP
8 Venkata Krishna Bhimaraju M 19-04-2008 18669 * AP
9 Jaswanth Venkata  Manikan BondalapatiM 01-08-2004 29975 * AP
10 Vijay Borugula M 13-06-2004 7532 * AP
11 Prudhvi Sai Manikanta Dalaraju M 23-09-2006 27996 * AP
12 Varshith Reddy Dereddy M 03-05-2004 27154 * AP
13 Naga Manikanta Gade M 18-08-2005 18926 * AP
14 Bharghava Sri Ram Ganisetti M 20-07-2005 29967 * AP
15 Santhosh Ganisetti M 22-01-2007 29969 * AP
16 Dileep Kumar Gulipalli M 03-04-2006 30794 * AP
17 Poojith Reddy Guntaka M 31-07-2006 19521 * AP
18 Nithin Kiran Jaladi M 07-08-2004 25605 * AP
19 Yesu Kiran Javvadi M 01-09-2005 24746 * AP
20 Gnana Harsha Jetty M 03-01-2004 25065 *As per MC attached AP
21 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 18-10-2006 18927 * AP
22 Harin Kovidh Kadavala M 28-12-2004 26053 * AP
23 Uday Kiran Kandiboina M 13-08-2005 24747 * AP
24 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 11-07-2006 14088 * AP
25 Rahul Teja Kavuri M 18-12-2005 24621 * AP
26 Satwik  Paul Kesavarapu M 05-01-2006 22854 * AP
27 Chaitanya Sree Harsha Korupolu M 24-09-2004 27152 * AP
28 Seshu Madugula M 03-03-2007 24743 Birth Certificate Required AP
29 Nandivardha Mummana M 18-01-2005 22002 * AP
30 Shankar Reddy Nagellashiva M 15-03-2004 10169 * AP
31 Harsha Vardhan Nakkana M 30-03-2004 30958 * AP
32 Nagi Reddy Nallamilli M 17-03-2004 22171 * AP
33 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 03-05-2006 21998 * AP
34 Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 22-04-2007 24568 * AP
35 Numair Shaik M 27-07-2006 16082 * AP
36 Sravanth Suri M 06-03-2005 10783 * AP
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37 Sai Karthik Susarla M 31-05-2005 24744 * AP
38 Harshan T. M 13-03-2005 17914 * AP
39 Koushik Talasani M 12-08-2007 21528 * AP
40 Siddhartha Turaga M 08-11-2004 12501 * AP
41 Manoj Sri Sai Vadi M 27-09-2008 30795 * AP
42 Hemanth Vaka M 14-11-2004 28442 * AP
43 Sai Saketh Reddy Vanga M 06-01-2005 22809 * AP
44 Praveen Vanjarapu M 19-05-2008 24745 * AP
45 Anshul Velagapudi M 29-09-2005 22092 * AP
46 Akash Vempadapu M 19-03-2006 27153 * AP
47 Abhinaabh Baruah M 07-01-2005 14868 * ASM
48 Abhinab Baruah M 04-07-2004 10012 * ASM
49 Ayan Borchetia M 22-12-2004 8384 * ASM
50 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 10-07-2005 8297 * ASM
51 Abhijit Gogoi M 27-01-2005 23790 * ASM
52 Arsismaan Rajkhowa M 27-01-2006 29321 * ASM
53 Ayan Rashid M 12-05-2004 7949 * ASM
54 Ayushmn Saikia M 22-09-2004 11909 * ASM
55 Anurag Talukdar M 04-01-2005 11544 * ASM
56 Arjun Parkash M 19-03-2004 21444 * CHG
57 Jayan Garg M 11-01-2005 24572 * CHG
58 Samarveer M 17-12-2005 22313 * CHG
59 Neer Bhardwaj M 02-05-2005 25227 * DLI
60 Samrat Chaturvedi M 03-06-2005 25351 * DLI
61 Madhurr Dhingra M 20-12-2005 24331 * DLI
62 Pranav Dua M 08-03-2004 31305 * DLI
63 Ayush Goswami M 14-03-2004 29835 * DLI
64 Vaasu Himmatramka M 30-01-2004 18043 * DLI
65 Abdul Quadir Jeelani M 05-01-2005 25136 * DLI
66 Shreyash Joshi M 23-09-2004 29777 * DLI
67 Chirag Khatri M 06-11-2005 14677 * DLI
68 Abhinav Manglam M 22-10-2005 21609 * DLI
69 Arv Nagpal M 25-02-2004 26739 * DLI
70 Aryan Negi M 23-10-2004 24741 * DLI
71 Tanishq Parashar M 21-01-2006 25008 *As per MC attached DLI
72 Divyansh Rawat M 14-10-2007 24826 * DLI
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73 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 23-09-2008 15702 * DLI
74 Aryan Sharma M 26-03-2004 25137 * DLI
75 Saanidhya Sharma M 12-07-2004 25135 * DLI
76 Sataksh Singh M 10-08-2004 17482 * As per MC Attached DLI
77 Likhit Srivastava M 18-06-2005 15299 * DLI
78 Teja Venkatesh T. M 17-07-2005 20300 * DLI
79 Devang Tomar M 12-03-2008 17606 * As per MC Attached DLI
80 Kush Vats M 26-01-2005 22516 * DLI
81 Bornabh Gogoi M 10-10-2004 19728 * GUJ
82 Sasmit Malhotra M 25-10-2005 29970 * GUJ
83 Dishant Ahlawat M 22-11-2004 21226 * HAR
84 Kanishk Choudhary M 13-03-2004 22275 * HAR
85 Sarwar Deshwal M 03-11-2006 19252 * HAR
86 Amish Dhingra M 10-01-2005 18498 * HAR
87 Gagan M 13-01-2006 17761 * HAR
88 Aditya Garg M 10-05-2005 17618 * HAR
89 Harsh Kumar M 02-01-2005 28780 * As pre MC Attached HAR
90 Lakshay Malik M 03-02-2004 26078 * HAR
91 Saurabh Malik M 09-03-2004 19269 * HAR
92 Siddharth Modi M 04-01-2005 18391 * HAR
93 Sunny Nehra M 04-11-2005 30278 * As per MC Attached HAR
94 Mayank Rana M 02-04-2006 12725 * HAR
95 Jaskaran Singh M 24-07-2004 18297 * HAR
96 Manraj Singh M 05-08-2005 17621 * HAR
97 Aryan Tushir M 25-09-2005 27990 * As per MC Attached HAR
98 Aniket Rayan M 02-03-2004 30030 * HP
99 Pratik Giri M 25-08-2005 28025 * JAR
100 Aman Sengupta M 12-06-2007 15940 * JAR
101 Ayaan Taunk M 29-10-2004 29796 * As per MC Attached JAR
102 Fazim Abduanzar M 19-04-2004 19662 * KER
103 Chandrajith C.H. M 18-02-2004 17550 * KER
104 Amal Jacob Mathew M 27-11-2004 15772 * KER
105 Athul John Mathew M 15-01-2004 15773 * KER
106 Sridhar Sreekumar M 26-01-2004 9836 * KER
107 Sumukh G. S. M 12-01-2005 10634 * KTK
108 Tarun G.S. M 15-03-2004 14578 * KTK
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109 Sujnyan Kini M 17-03-2004 13917 * KTK
110 Goutham M. M 24-06-2004 16352 * KTK
111 Ayush Shetty M 03-05-2005 13918 * KTK
112 Shlok Sunil Agrawal M 21-03-2005 28553 * MAH
113 Ekansh Barve M 14-12-2006 29458 * MAH
114 Siddhant Bawankar Rajendra M 26-01-2005 17595 * MAH
115 Anirban Bhattacharjee M 15-09-2004 28941 * MAH
116 Krishna Bora M 18-09-2006 25720 * MAH
117 Tanishq Borekar M 28-03-2005 24991 * MAH
118 Vipul Chafekar M 06-09-2004 27934 * MAH
119 Anay Chaudhary M 02-04-2005 19789 * MAH
120 Sanvik Choudhari M 06-03-2005 18847 * MAH
121 Siddhartha Das M 07-03-2005 17460 * MAH
122 Yugandhar Deo M 31-03-2004 13873 * MAH
123 Vardhan Dongre M 25-07-2004 21048 * MAH
124 Arav Fernandez M 12-01-2004 19419 * MAH
125 Nishnat Galande M 09-12-2005 30194 * MAH
126 Manas Ganatra M 07-02-2004 22508 * MAH
127 Om Gavandi M 26-01-2007 18290 * MAH
128 Ojas Gedam M 16-07-2006 18684 * MAH
129 Ronak Gupta M 31-01-2005 20677 * MAH
130 Sarvesh Houji M 26-10-2005 25405 * MAH
131 Aaryavardhan Jadhav M 21-01-2004 17591 * MAH
132 Sahil Jalgaonkar M 23-09-2006 29457 * MAH
133 Devesh Jena M 11-04-2005 29984 * MAH
134 Chaitanya Abhijit Kabhairav M 05-01-2005 26694 * MAH
135 Shvetank Karnik M 01-03-2004 20549 * MAH
136 Shreesh Kashyap M 09-07-2004 24499 * MAH
137 Vedant Kolwankar M 07-09-2004 28348 * MAH
138 Himanshu Kuchekar M 15-05-2005 16061 * MAH
139 Shashank Kulal M 16-03-2004 25252 * MAH
140 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 22-02-2004 25862 * MAH
141 Sujal Lakhari M 08-09-2004 26590 * MAH
142 Aditya Loganathan M 03-08-2004 24426 * MAH
143 Arnav Lunawat M 17-05-2004 26585 * MAH
144 Aadit Mathuranayagam M 10-05-2004 20387 * MAH
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145 Agam Mehta M 02-12-2006 22653 * MAH
146 Sarthak Pakhmode M 09-02-2004 19502 * MAH
147 Nirban Pal M 30-09-2005 21758 * MAH
148 Mihir Patel M 13-03-2006 18846 * MAH
149 Yash Pawar M 29-02-2004 20385 * MAH
150 Jay Pimple M 10-12-2004 30641 * MAH
151 Suveer Pradhan M 24-10-2005 21369 * MAH
152 Darshan Pujari M 31-08-2004 11530 * MAH
153 Ruturaj Rathod M 30-06-2004 28062 * MAH
154 Yash Raut M 24-08-2004 20382 * MAH
155 Shreyas Sane M 09-03-2006 22511 * MAH
156 Tejas Shinde M 14-09-2005 17965 * MAH
157 Chunharmeet Singh Sokhi M 24-08-2005 29599 * MAH
158 Prajwal Sonawane M 31-12-2006 17575 * MAH
159 Laukik Tathed M 04-09-2004 22774 * MAH
160 Arya Thakore M 31-03-2004 19174 * MAH
161 Dhruv Thakore M 31-03-2004 19175 * MAH
162 Arjun Voditel M 12-09-2004 30236 * MAH
163 Raghav Voditel M 29-08-2005 30235 * MAH
164 Pratham Wani M 03-01-2005 19172 * MAH
165 Kelvin Pheiroijam M 03-11-2006 11968 * MNP
166 Upananda R.K. M 07-01-2005 11969 * As pem MC Attached MNP
167 Jomi Singam M 27-02-2005 20687 * MNP
168 Rabmeet Singh Batra M 31-07-2004 25084 * MP
169 Prajjwal Golash M 08-04-2006 24225 * MP
170 Arnav Gupta M 29-05-2005 27081 * MP
171 Adityom Joshi M 02-11-2007 29147 *as per MC Attached (2007)MP
172 Anuj Kale M 30-06-2005 15825 * MP
173 Dev Kumawat M 20-03-2007 21228 * MP
174 Angad Muchhal M 05-02-2007 17692 * MP
175 Uday Mukati M 17-01-2005 18299 * MP
176 Mohit Pal M 29-08-2005 21630 * MP
177 Akshay Panchal M 06-04-2004 19652 * MP
178 Kushagra Pandey M 18-03-2005 19179 * MP
179 Naivaidhya Pandey M 05-01-2008 21626 * MP
180 Vishantan Singh Parihar M 06-09-2005 19177 * MP
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181 Raghuveer Pingle M 28-03-2005 27100 * MP
182 Harshwardhan Rajput M 30927 * MP
183 Kanishk Sharma M 22-02-2004 19182 * MP
184 Vinay Sharma M 09-03-2005 16947 * MP
185 Kavya Singh M 14-11-2004 26251 * MP
186 Mrigendra Singh M 27-10-2004 31285 Medical Required MP
187 Vatsal Soman M 11-08-2004 17682 * MP
188 Mantra Soneja M 19-01-2006 18088 * MP
189 Rudra Tiwari M 05-02-2005 15824 * MP
190 Kabir Varma M 25-09-2005 12752 * MP
191 Pranay Warathe M 29-08-2005 24798 * MP
192 Yashraj Biswal M 03-11-2004 22465 * ORI
193 Amrit Kar Kumar M 17-03-2004 25742 * As per MC Attached ORI
194 Abhijit Maharana M 01-01-2004 22466 * ORI
195 Amrit Mohanty M 20-01-2004 22467 * ORI
196 Priyanshu Mohanty M 25-04-2005 22468 * ORI
197 Swaraj Oram M 05-08-2006 26257 *As per MC attached ORI
198 Arnam Jain M 17-09-2004 11625 * PNB
199 Shikhar Rallan M 12-10-2005 21413 * PNB
200 Lakshay Sharma M 21-09-2005 10817 * PNB
201 Abhinav Thakur M 10-07-2004 13803 * PNB
202 Ismaeel Arsath M 19-05-2005 27188 * PY
203 Dinesh M. M 03-11-2005 15579 * PY
204 Shankaran Nadhamani M 13-11-2004 16494 * PY
205 Shri Vatssan S. M 05-08-2005 19600 * PY
206 Yuvraj Banshiwal M 01-04-2005 25315 * RAJ
207 Anjal Chhipa M 08-11-2005 25223 * RAJ
208 Rishabh Jain M 18-09-2004 18775 * RAJ
209 Divyansh Nehra M 16-01-2005 21943 * RAJ
210 Siddharth Sethi M 26-09-2004 18776 * RAJ
211 Raj Shukla M 04-01-2005 21931 * RAJ
212 Muthubuvanesh M 11-03-2004 16463 * TN
213 Aditya Narayen A. M 15-05-2004 22943 * TN
214 Aravindhan A.P. M 05-01-2005 20971 * TN
215 Hari Bharathi B. M 27-04-2004 14054 * TN
216 Thiyagarajan B. M 12-11-2005 29581 * TN
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217 Mukund Dev I. S. M 13-06-2005 26194 * TN
218 Ajai Vishwa J. M 16-08-2004 16454 * TN
219 Kavin K. M 09-09-2004 15621 * TN
220 Keshav Narayan L.M. M 16-09-2005 20087 * TN
221 Rohith M. M 04-10-2005 15673 * TN
222 Taabish Ronaq Ahamed M.F. M 16-11-2005 22893 * TN
223 Naveen M.J. M 14-01-2004 25454 * TN
224 Shree Harish N. M 29-01-2004 12843 * TN
225 Sanjeevi P. V. M 26-03-2004 7521 * TN
226 Girish Venkat P. M 19-08-2005 19964 * TN
227 Anishraj R. M 21-03-2005 11672 * TN
228 Shaang Kiruthik R.P. M 17-09-2005 22894 * TN
229 Sanjay S. Nair M 26-09-2004 16398 * TN
230 Aranan S. M 11-09-2005 9964 * TN
231 Grijesh S. M 17-03-2004 21892 * TN
232 Sankar Muthusamy S. M 13-01-2004 9420 * TN
233 Srijan M 22-03-2004 22079 * TN
234 Rishi Saswath Thachinamurthy M 02-01-2004 20524 * TN
235 Nikhil Adithyan V. M 16-10-2005 14569 * TN
236 Tamil Arasan V. M 16-10-2004 22959 * TN
237 Marvin Arokia Walter M 31-07-2005 23075 * TN
238 Sri Guna Srikar Adireddy M 03-10-2004 17601 * TS
239 Saichandra Kausik Akkipeddi M 11-01-2005 26640 * TS
240 Vaibhav Anasuri M 02-09-2006 30972 * TS
241 Ramshray Bairy M 22-10-2004 21621 * TS
242 Vinay Balasani M 03-11-2005 17749 * TS
243 Vaibhav Krishna Bhatta M 15-06-2005 25988 * TS
244 Asmith Reddy Bojja M 15-01-2006 25207 * TS
245 Sameer Reddy Bommidika M 22-08-2004 25985 * TS
246 Komal Srinivas Challa M 06-07-2005 24160 * TS
247 Bhavyanth Sai Chennupati M 29-04-2005 23042 * TS
248 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 31-03-2006 20603 * TS
249 Pranav Rao Gandham M 14-01-2004 19053 * TS
250 Sai Phanindra Gandla M 11-04-2005 25076 * TS
251 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 25-04-2005 16537 * As per MC Attached TS
252 Akshat Reddy Gavva M 06-01-2005 22752 * TS
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253 Nikshipth Sourya Narayan J. M 17-10-2004 12503 * TS
254 Sathwik Reddy K. M 07-10-2005 14262 * TS
255 Tanuj Kannan M 10-02-2005 25758 * TS
256 Jayaditya Kasula M 02-01-2006 19211 * TS
257 Minil Achyuth Korivi M 13-06-2005 30986 * TS
258 Uday Teja Kuchipudi M 05-03-2004 20601 * TS
259 Shashaank Sai M. M 05-04-2004 12293 * TS
260 Dharmangna Mandapati M 20-10-2004 11996 * TS
261 Vayunandan Reddy P. M 12-07-2004 11999 * TS
262 Venkrish Reddy Pagilla M 22-10-2005 22478 * TS
263 Lokesh Parasa M 15-11-2005 17342 * TS
264 Yashwanth Sai Murthy Raju Penmetsa M 07-05-2004 25981 * TS
265 Sai Vishnu Pullela M 09-08-2004 8591 * TS
266 Dharan Kumar Rajulapati M 07-07-2004 22104 * TS
267 Vanshidhar Rasamalla M 30-09-2004 17753 * TS
268 Aditya Vishaal Reddy M 29-05-2005 29916 * TS
269 Pranav Samala M 15-10-2004 23388 * TS
270 Sriragh Sangisetty M 12-02-2006 26919 * As per MC Attached TS
271 Navneeth Tulasi Das Seerla M 06-05-2004 25757 * TS
272 Jatin Sehwag M 10-08-2004 29629 * TS
273 Jagathraj Sheelam M 26-04-2005 17999 * TS
274 Shravan Kumar T. M 06-08-2005 18628 * TS
275 Rahul Azaad Talluri M 31-08-2005 22744 * TS
276 Vighnesh Thathineni M 16-06-2004 18264 * TS
277 Rushendra Thirupathi M 18-06-2005 12659 * TS
278 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 21-08-2006 26683 * TS
279 Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 31-01-2005 21083 * TS
280 Darahaas Vadlamudi M 13-12-2004 23206 * TS
281 Ashrith Valishetty M 13-02-2006 17480 * TS
282 Rupak Raman Varamganti M 22-02-2005 26514 * TS
283 Nava Teja Yanamala M 17-10-2004 25750 * TS
284 Suryansh Ahlawat M 28-08-2005 25541 * UP
285 Kaushal Chaudhary M 09-03-2006 25512 * As per MC Attached UP
286 Chirag M 16-05-2007 26314 * As per MC Attached UP
287 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 28-06-2004 29876 * As per MC Attached UP
288 Harshit Gupta M 16-09-2005 21596 * UP
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289 Ishan Gupta M 16-10-2004 25572 * As per MC Attached UP
290 Divye Kalra M 16-01-2005 30354 * As per MC Attached UP
291 Tanikesh Kashyap M 15-08-2007 22663 * UP
292 Harshvardhan Kothari M 26-08-2004 22021 * UP
293 Dev Maheshwari M 14-01-2005 25254 *As per MC attached UP
294 Aachaman Malik M 04-10-2004 25539 * UP
295 Arsh Mohammad M 21-10-2007 26406 * As per MC Attached UP
296 Arshad Mohd M 01-01-2007 23930 * As per MC Attached UP
297 Akram Mohd. M 01-01-2005 23927 * As per MC Attached UP
298 Neer Nehwal M 20-02-2007 17823 * UP
299 Choudhary Param M 24-07-2008 26315 * As per MC Attached UP
300 Utsav Rana M 31-07-2005 26319 * UP
301 Saket Saksham M 12-10-2005 25508 * As per MC Attached UP
302 Siddharth Shukla M 30-08-2004 29994 * As per MC Attached UP
303 Vishwendra Singh M 07-09-2004 25548 * As per MC Attached UP
304 Yuvraj Singh M 02-06-2005 28845 * UP
305 Jai Sukhwani M 09-08-2005 22037 * UP
306 Umang Sukhwani M 09-08-2005 22036 * UP
307 Saksham Bhatt M 17-03-2004 20785 * As per MC Attached UTR
308 Shashank Chhetri M 29-08-2004 17763 * UTR
309 Archit Dhanai M 24-02-2006 24631 * UTR
310 Naman Gupta M 18-03-2006 14736 * UTR
311 Utkarsh Gupta M 02-02-2004 14737 * As per MC Attached UTR
312 Ananay Malik M 08-01-2004 21400 * UTR
313 Shivam Mehta M 12-09-2004 13943 * UTR
314 Prateek Pal M 20-02-2005 21384 * As per MC Attached UTR
315 Tushar Pal M 11-02-2004 20786 * As per MC Attached UTR
316 Shaurya Pant M 04-01-2005 17288 * UTR
317 Aahan Pathak M 27-07-2004 28775 * As per MC Attached UTR
318 Aradhya Pratap Singh M 22-05-2006 14738 * UTR
319 Hardik Sharma M 20-09-2005 22870 * UTR
320 Pranav Sharma M 16-03-2004 20541 * UTR
321 Saikat Banerjee M 02-08-2004 12236 * WB
322 Parthasarathi Mishra M 29-02-2004 12278 * WB
323 Ankit Mondal M 19-09-2005 12238 * WB
324 Deb Mukherjee M 14-10-2006 25147 *As per MC Attached (2006)WB
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325 Ayushman Nandi M 05-02-2005 21604 * WB
326 Prasad Pritam M 27-06-2005 11958 * WB
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1 Rupesh Raj M JAR
2 Sujan Dehadrai M MAH
3 Parth Bhatt M MP
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1 Dolma Tamang F 04-04-2006 17767 * ANP
2 Rithvika Sai Boyapati F 01-08-2006 15905 * AP
3 Sai Navya Sri Chalasani F 03-06-2004 22781 * AP
4 Deepika Devanaboina F 04-12-2009 27993 * As per MC Attached AP
5 Sravanthi Devanaboina F 09-12-2007 27994 * As per MC Attached AP
6 Vijaya Gracy Dhanala F 14-04-2008 21641 * AP
7 Rashmitha Donepudi F 24-04-2005 15991 * AP
8 Fariha Shireen F 09-04-2006 20736 * AP
9 Tulasi Sarojani Trishali G. F 16-01-2004 19156 * AP
10 Venkata Sindhu Priya Gadigatla F 28-09-2006 15384 * AP
11 Pragnya K.P.S. F 12-10-2004 14997 * AP
12 Navya Kanderi F 08-01-2007 19030 * AP
13 Satwika Paul Kesavarapu F 02-11-2007 22852 * AP
14 Rishika Kongara F 08-12-2004 15990 * AP
15 Shanoon Madira F 30-12-2005 31024 * AP
16 Deepika Madugula F 22-01-2005 20725 * AP
17 Chatana Chytra Nammi F 24-08-2007 21212 * AP
18 Karthikeya P. F 13-08-2005 19036 * AP
19 Lahari P. F 09-01-2005 19127 * AP
20 Rajasi Nag Penubothula F 01-02-2005 22006 * AP
21 Sreehaasa Rayapalli F 20-08-2005 18919 * AP
22 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 05-11-2006 18137 * AP
23 Amrutha Vasireddy F 22-07-2005 21640 * AP
24 Isharani Baruah F 04-01-2004 21496 * ASM
25 Rikshita Chaliha F 26-12-2005 13370 * ASM
26 Disha Sarma F 09-01-2005 16107 * ASM
27 Diyalaxmi Devi Tongbram F 25-05-2004 14625 * ASM
28 Kanishka Kalia F 11-08-2006 22307 * CHG
29 Shagunpreet Kaur F 08-08-2006 24569 * CHG
30 Tanya Sharma F 26-07-2004 15102 * CHG
31 Hiranya Choudhary F 14-05-2005 25139 * DLI
32 Ayushi Dodhwal F 11-06-2004 16031 * DLI
33 Tanya Malik F 08-07-2004 21561 * DLI
34 Anjali Rautela F 28-01-2007 21947 * DLI
35 Meenal Rautela F 12-09-2004 21948 * DLI
36 Khushboo Sao F 08-06-2005 18010 * DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Priya Singh F 08-03-2004 21905 * DLI
38 Suniti F 12-01-2005 26504 * DLI
39 Ishani Waldia F 05-09-2004 18048 * DLI
40 Riddhi Acharya F 02-02-2005 24785 * GUJ
41 Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 23030 * GUJ
42 Shreya Lele F 21-08-2005 20926 * GUJ
43 Tasnim Mir F 13-05-2005 14604 * GUJ
44 Vishva Patel F 26-11-2004 22247 * GUJ
45 Divija Sale F 22-03-2005 18578 * GUJ
46 Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 20718 * GUJ
47 Aishani Tiwari F 01-01-2006 20721 * GUJ
48 Palak Arora F 25-12-2006 18381 * HAR
49 Afreen Bishnoi F 12-08-2005 18709 * HAR
50 Unnati Hooda F 20-09-2007 18296 * HAR
51 Vidushi Jaidka F 17-02-2005 19292 * HAR
52 Suhana Mansoori F 21-03-2005 23034 * HAR
53 Jiya Rawat F 07-04-2006 18174 * HAR
54 Muskan Sangwan F 18-05-2006 23011 *As per MC attached HAR
55 Devika Sihag F 18-04-2005 18383 * HAR
56 Anupama Upadhyaya F 12-02-2005 17285 * As per MC Attached HAR
57 Tejaswani Thakur F 07-12-2005 13561 * HP
58 Aadhya Singh F 27-01-2007 20564 * JAR
59 Keerthika C.H. F 13-06-2005 17551 * KER
60 Nazrin Farza F 02-09-2005 26108 * KER
61 Gayathri Nambiar F 03-01-2004 16263 * KER
62 Pavithra Naveen F 28-01-2005 19134 * KER
63 Mekha Rajesh F 16-03-2004 17506 * KER
64 Gloria Athavale V. F 02-04-2004 17147 * KTK
65 Akarsha H.A. F 08-08-2004 20502 * KTK
66 Jayantika Rathore F 11-10-2005 17569 * KTK
67 Sai Sahasra Samanthula F 08-05-2005 28307 * As per MC Attached KTK
68 Ashita Singh F 02-03-2005 18025 * KTK
69 Prachi Achotani Vinod F 25-03-2005 21991 * MAH
70 Sanjana Ambekar F 09-05-2006 20652 * MAH
71 Vidhi Athilkar F 26-11-2004 18959 * MAH
72 Manya Avlani F 25-11-2005 17398 * MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 24-04-2008 20455 * MAH
74 Shruti Bhoir F 26-05-2005 15331 * MAH
75 Shreya Bhosale F 26-06-2006 24823 * MAH
76 Niyati Bist F 25-09-2004 14007 * MAH
77 Prutha Dekate F 30-03-2004 20653 * MAH
78 Krutadnya Deogade F 22-10-2005 24335 * MAH
79 Nidhi Desai F 07-01-2005 22697 * MAH
80 Parul Deshpande F 05-03-2004 24724 * MAH
81 Aditi Dhamankar F 18-04-2006 27135 * MAH
82 Saad Dharmadhikari F 04-10-2004 18407 * MAH
83 Hrissha Dube F 09-01-2004 10939 * MAH
84 Aarushi Dubey F 13-08-2005 24755 * MAH
85 Shravani Duraphe Devidas F 25-11-2004 18165 * MAH
86 Ananya Durugkar F 11-01-2005 20545 * MAH
87 Nishika Gokhe F 05-10-2008 26604 * MAH
88 Vaidehi Gokhe F 08-06-2004 15499 * MAH
89 Nehal Gosawi F 09-07-2005 29600 * MAH
90 Aikyada Gurav F 27-02-2004 25858 * MAH
91 Riya Habbu F 07-09-2004 15458 * MAH
92 Shreeya Hudekar F 26-11-2004 15332 * MAH
93 Ayusha Jadhav F 24-11-2004 28655 * MAH
94 Nikkita Joseph F 23-03-2005 7646 * MAH
95 Jennifer Josfina F 27-05-2006 25763 * MAH
96 Gauri Kadam F 20-09-2004 16853 * MAH
97 Janvi Kaishalwar F 17-05-2005 29602 * MAH
98 Raksha Kandasamy F 21-10-2007 19846 * MAH
99 Srushti Kane F 10-03-2005 23817 * MAH
100 Mansee Kerekar F 17-04-2004 18343 * MAH
101 Aasavari Khandekar F 11-05-2005 25078 * MAH
102 Aarya Korgaonkar F 26-05-2006 25302 * MAH
103 Ishita Korgaonkar F 20-04-2004 25304 * MAH
104 Khushi Kumari F 01-09-2004 16521 * MAH
105 Amulya Lanjewar F 26-04-2004 15690 * MAH
106 Janhavi Mahale F 18-09-2004 25305 * MAH
107 Sonali Mirkhelkar F 05-04-2005 21985 * MAH
108 Vristi Naik F 27-03-2004 26268 * MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
109 Shreya Nandanwar F 02-03-2004 29598 * MAH
110 Madhumita Narayan F 27-07-2006 24756 * MAH
111 Mahek Nayak F 18-08-2004 19043 * MAH
112 Mrunmayee Pande F 02-03-2006 21361 * MAH
113 Radhika Parkhi F 19-08-2006 24727 * MAH
114 Manali Parulekar F 18-09-2006 26847 * MAH
115 Sanika Patankar F 20-01-2006 24082 * MAH
116 Sukriti Patrikar F 01-11-2006 30216 * MAH
117 Taniya Patwardhan F 02-11-2005 14889 * MAH
118 Sayali Phatak F 08-02-2005 22090 * MAH
119 Riddhi Pudkey F 23-05-2004 22086 * MAH
120 Nandika Raghav F 14-03-2005 29687 * MAH
121 Gaurai Rajhansa F 16-07-2007 29986 * MAH
122 Adita Rao F 14-05-2004 16557 * MAH
123 Anvi Raut F 04-07-2007 28342 * MAH
124 Pinak Rokde F 17-03-2006 15849 * MAH
125 Aditi Sadhankar F 24-02-2004 15497 * MAH
126 Kripi Sajwan F 03-08-2005 13686 * MAH
127 Rhucha Sawant F 11-10-2004 17423 * MAH
128 Tara Shah F 16-03-2005 15082 * MAH
129 Shreya Shelar F 02-12-2004 22089 * MAH
130 Sophia Simon F 18-05-2004 16342 * MAH
131 Anamika Singh F 06-05-2004 24086 * MAH
132 Siya Singh F 09-08-2006 20456 * MAH
133 Aditi Tadas F 30-10-2004 26338 * MAH
134 Nishita Thakkar F 24-08-2004 22704 * MAH
135 Hetal Vishwakarma F 08-12-2006 18951 * MAH
136 Shravani Walekar F 07-08-2007 24079 * MAH
137 Priya Devi Moirangthem F 01-04-2005 19223 * MNP
138 Mercy Thoudam F 29-05-2004 30166 * As per MC Attached MNP
139 Paridhi Chaudhari F 30-07-2006 15831 * MP
140 Gauri Chitte F 16-09-2005 10425 * MP
141 Shivani Choudhary F 26-06-2005 21252 * MP
142 Aashita Dubey F 24-08-2006 21437 * MP
143 Vanshika Garg F 16-06-2004 17683 * MP
144 Pearl Gaur F 17-02-2006 24340 * MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
145 Manya Gupta F 25-02-2005 20980 * MP
146 Shrishti Gupta F 01-07-2004 8389 * MP
147 Pranika Holkar F 23-09-2006 25088 * MP
148 Rishika Jain F 22-07-2006 30239 * MP
149 Aishwarya Mehta F 20-11-2004 22472 * MP
150 Shara Mehta F 19-05-2006 21436 * MP
151 Priyasha Narang F 15-09-2004 21435 * MP
152 Priyanka Pant F 14-01-2004 19651 * MP
153 Riju Patidar F 17-04-2004 18935 * MP
154 Mehr Pusalkar F 19-10-2004 17698 * MP
155 Srikari Reddy F 23-01-2005 17696 * MP
156 Riya Seth F 30-11-2005 28366 * MP
157 Swati Solanki F 15-10-2004 18931 * MP
158 Krishnika Birok F 01-01-2005 15709 * ORI
159 Shreya Biswal F 01-08-2005 29281 * ORI
160 Sruti Swain F 10-06-2004 25414 * ORI
161 Arunima Pal F 26-04-2005 21755 * PNB
162 Arpita Poonia F 07-01-2004 30396 * PNB
163 Radhika Sharma F 22-09-2005 13809 * PNB
164 Madhumitha Madan Kumar F 27-07-2006 15596 * PY
165 Naveenaa S. F 14-12-2006 27189 * PY
166 Ananya Bhandari F 30-07-2005 23208 * RAJ
167 Pragya Katara F 30-01-2006 21275 * RAJ
168 Sakshi Phogat F 17-04-2004 19315 * RAJ
169 Stutie Mandaz F 11-02-2005 31253 * SKM
170 Akshaya A. F 29-05-2004 12215 * TN
171 Shivadharani K. M. F 13-12-2006 6392 * TN
172 Yogashree K. F 25-08-2004 24562 * TN
173 Raveena M. F 28-06-2004 20872 * TN
174 Dhanyaa N. F 15-03-2004 18476 * TN
175 Sania R. F 14-06-2005 16817 * TN
176 Lohavarshni Rajasekaran F 04-06-2005 20059 * TN
177 Sushma Rajeshkumar F 17-01-2005 16460 * TN
178 Rithika Ramesh F 26-02-2004 20066 * TN
179 Deepta S. F 06-01-2005 16831 * TN
180 Sri Gayathri S. F 23-01-2004 16420 * TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
181 Prennithe S.G F 25-06-2004 22243 * TN
182 Srishty Satyanarayan F 25-07-2004 18462 * TN
183 Sivaranjani Sivakumar F 26-07-2004 18465 * TN
184 Neethi Sai Thiyagarajan F 25-12-2005 26978 Medical Required TN
185 Nardhana V.R. F 23-01-2005 16270 * TN
186 Devi Sri Goud A. F 12-06-2004 22107 * TS
187 Sri Rashmi Aedira F 07-06-2004 29826 * TS
188 Amatul Malik Tooba F 12-06-2004 18721 * TS
189 Shikhaa Avula F 17-11-2006 17447 * TS
190 Shreeya Chitoor F 20-11-2004 11983 * TS
191 Laya D.V. F 19-08-2005 19673 * TS
192 Shruthi D.V. F 19-08-2005 19672 * TS
193 A Bhonsle Driti F 22-11-2005 25746 * TS
194 Sree Hasiny Reddy G. F 25-04-2006 20600 * TS
195 Sanjana Ganugu F 05-01-2005 18627 * TS
196 Yoga Anvitha Reddy Gorla F 25-01-2004 25747 * TS
197 Meghana Halder F 04-12-2004 24870 * TS
198 Amulya Jaiswal F 28-06-2005 12668 * TS
199 Pallavi Joshi F 20-03-2005 20396 * TS
200 Sreshta Reddy K. F 15-01-2006 21251 * TS
201 Ashritha Kandula F 30-04-2004 17448 * TS
202 Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 28-09-2005 19680 * TS
203 Jemima Koppula F 15-06-2005 22745 * TS
204 Sri Sai Sravya Lakkamraju F 18-01-2004 18268 * TS
205 Meghana Reddy M. F 10-02-2004 12505 * TS
206 Likhitha Mahanti F 02-01-2004 25543 * TS
207 Jyeshta Mahendran F 11-05-2004 25756 * TS
208 Tejashwini Mahendran F 21-11-2007 25754 * TS
209 Sai Sriya Nelluri F 16-07-2005 25769 *As per MC attached TS
210 Anagha Pai F 17-04-2004 16217 * TS
211 Divitha Pottasiri F 01-09-2007 16544 * TS
212 Saanvi Sankenani F 10-02-2005 19588 * TS
213 Mrithika Shenoy F 26-06-2004 21463 * TS
214 Mihika Thakur F 07-05-2004 21514 * TS
215 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 20-04-2007 17479 * TS
216 Soumya Vyas F 09-07-2004 20606 * TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
217 Unnathi Yerra F 05-06-2005 17708 * TS
218 Sommya Dahraan F 22-05-2007 24148 * UP
219 Sania Joshi F 02-03-2004 22515 * UP
220 Paavani Paulene Kalra F 16-05-2005 26341 * UP
221 Samayara Panwar F 01-04-2006 19336 * UP
222 Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 12-09-2005 18261 * As per MC Attached UP
223 Aditi Shahi F 29-01-2004 26619 *As per MC attached (2003)UP
224 Taneesha Singh F 05-07-2005 9641 * UP
225 Ayushi Yadav F 01-01-2005 28170 * As per MC Attached UP
226 Anya Chauhan F 09-01-2005 12351 * UTR
227 Awantika Pandey F 01-01-2004 13511 * UTR
228 Sukanya Choudhury F 08-08-2006 26620 * WB
229 Rashika Das F 15-02-2004 12268 * WB
230 Aishi Paira F 20-09-2004 23698 * WB
231 Sayani Sarkar F 07-09-2006 22834 * WB
232 Sutanwi Sarkar F 25-03-2004 20713 * WB
233 Shreya Tiwari F 24-04-2004 15696 * WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve List
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Neethi Priyasha F AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Charan Ganesh A. M 14-08-2006 13333 * AP
Naga Manikanta Gade M 18-08-2005 18926 * AP

2 Nidhish Bhat A. M 25-01-2006 13608 * AP
Koushik Talasani M 12-08-2007 21528 * AP

3 Sasidhar Addanki M 25-05-2004 27159 * AP
Rahul Azaad Talluri M 31-08-2005 22744 * TS

4 Lokeswara Pavan Akurathi M 14-06-2004 30967 * AP
Sai Phanindra Gandla M 11-04-2005 25076 * TS

5 Venkata Krishna Bhimaraju M 19-04-2008 18669 * AP
Manoj Sri Sai Vadi M 27-09-2008 30795 * AP

6 Jaswanth Venkata  Manikan BondalapatiM 01-08-2004 29975 * AP
Bharghava Sri Ram Ganisetti M 20-07-2005 29967 * AP

7 Vijay Borugula M 13-06-2004 7532 * AP
Gnana Harsha Jetty M 03-01-2004 25065 *As per MC attached AP

8 Prudhvi Sai Manikanta Dalaraju M 23-09-2006 27996 * AP
Santhosh Ganisetti M 22-01-2007 29969 * AP

9 Dileep Kumar Gulipalli M 03-04-2006 30794 * AP
Anshul Velagapudi M 29-09-2005 22092 * AP

10 Nithin Kiran Jaladi M 07-08-2004 25605 * AP
Shankar Reddy Nagellashiva M 15-03-2004 10169 * AP

11 Yesu Kiran Javvadi M 01-09-2005 24746 * AP
Sai Karthik Susarla M 31-05-2005 24744 * AP

12 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 18-10-2006 18927 * AP
Numair Shaik M 27-07-2006 16082 * AP

13 Rahul Teja Kavuri M 18-12-2005 24621 * AP
Harshan T. M 13-03-2005 17914 * AP

14 Seshu Madugula M 03-03-2007 24743 Birth Certificate Required AP
Praveen Vanjarapu M 19-05-2008 24745 * AP

15 Nagi Reddy Nallamilli M 17-03-2004 22171 * AP
Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 22-04-2007 24568 * AP

16 Irfan Ahmed M 03-10-2006 18866 * ASM
Arsismaan Rajkhowa M 27-01-2006 29321 * ASM

17 Ayan Borchetia M 22-12-2004 8384 * ASM
Ayan Rashid M 12-05-2004 7949 * ASM

18 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 10-07-2005 8297 * ASM
Ayad Rashid M 12-05-2004 8149 * ASM
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Abhijit Gogoi M 27-01-2005 23790 * ASM

Anurag Talukdar M 04-01-2005 11544 * ASM
20 Arjun Parkash M 19-03-2004 21444 * CHG

Siddharth Modi M 04-01-2005 18391 * HAR
21 Jayan Garg M 11-01-2005 24572 * CHG

Samarveer M 17-12-2005 22313 * CHG
22 Neer Bhardwaj M 02-05-2005 25227 * DLI

Kush Vats M 26-01-2005 22516 * DLI
23 Ayush Goswami M 14-03-2004 29835 * DLI

Shreyash Joshi M 23-09-2004 29777 * DLI
24 Vaasu Himmatramka M 30-01-2004 18043 * DLI

Saanidhya Sharma M 12-07-2004 25135 * DLI
25 Abdul Quadir Jeelani M 05-01-2005 25136 * DLI

Aryan Sharma M 26-03-2004 25137 * DLI
26 Chirag Khatri M 06-11-2005 14677 * DLI

Ayushman Nandi M 05-02-2005 21604 * WB
27 Abhinav Manglam M 22-10-2005 21609 * DLI

Likhit Srivastava M 18-06-2005 15299 * DLI
28 Tanishq Parashar M 21-01-2006 25008 *As per MC attached DLI

Teja Venkatesh T. M 17-07-2005 20300 * DLI
29 Sataksh Singh M 10-08-2004 17482 * As per MC Attached DLI

Sai Satya Sarvesh Yakala M 21-04-2004 10408 * PY
30 Sarwar Deshwal M 03-11-2006 19252 * HAR

Harsh Kumar M 02-01-2005 28780 * As pre MC Attached HAR
31 Gagan M 13-01-2006 17761 * HAR

Mayank Rana M 02-04-2006 12725 * HAR
32 Aditya Garg M 10-05-2005 17618 * HAR

Manraj Singh M 05-08-2005 17621 * HAR
33 Abijeet Jasrotia M 20-06-2005 26803 * J&K

Yuvraj Singh M 02-06-2005 28845 * UP
34 Pratik Giri M 25-08-2005 28025 * JAR

Ayaan Taunk M 29-10-2004 29796 * As per MC Attached JAR
35 Chandrajith C.H. M 18-02-2004 17550 * KER

Dhruv Manghat M 15-05-2004 17518 * KER
36 Amal Jacob Mathew M 27-11-2004 15772 * KER

Athul John Mathew M 15-01-2004 15773 * KER
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Sumukh G. S. M 12-01-2005 10634 * KTK

Ayush Shetty M 03-05-2005 13918 * KTK
38 Sujnyan Kini M 17-03-2004 13917 * KTK

Tarun Morab M 24-09-2004 16644 * KTK
39 Siddhant Bawankar Rajendra M 26-01-2005 17595 * MAH

Arav Fernandez M 12-01-2004 19419 * MAH
40 Anay Chaudhary M 02-04-2005 19789 * MAH

Shreyas Sane M 09-03-2006 22511 * MAH
41 Vardhan Dongre M 25-07-2004 21048 * MAH

Sarthak Pakhmode M 09-02-2004 19502 * MAH
42 Ojas Gedam M 16-07-2006 18684 * MAH

Mihir Patel M 13-03-2006 18846 * MAH
43 Ronak Gupta M 31-01-2005 20677 * MAH

Suveer Pradhan M 24-10-2005 21369 * MAH
44 Sarvesh Houji M 26-10-2005 25405 * MAH

Arnav Lunawat M 17-05-2004 26585 * MAH
45 Devesh Jena M 11-04-2005 29984 * MAH

Shashank Kulal M 16-03-2004 25252 * MAH
46 Shreesh Kashyap M 09-07-2004 24499 * MAH

Yash Raut M 24-08-2004 20382 * MAH
47 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 22-02-2004 25862 * MAH

Ruturaj Rathod M 30-06-2004 28062 * MAH
48 Aadit Mathuranayagam M 10-05-2004 20387 * MAH

Yash Pawar M 29-02-2004 20385 * MAH
49 Darshan Pujari M 31-08-2004 11530 * MAH

Abhinav Thakur M 10-07-2004 13803 * PNB
50 Tejas Shinde M 14-09-2005 17965 * MAH

Pratham Wani M 03-01-2005 19172 * MAH
51 Arya Thakore M 31-03-2004 19174 * MAH

Dhruv Thakore M 31-03-2004 19175 * MAH
52 Arjun Voditel M 12-09-2004 30236 * MAH

Raghav Voditel M 29-08-2005 30235 * MAH
53 Rabmeet Singh Batra M 31-07-2004 25084 * MP

Pranay Warathe M 29-08-2005 24798 * MP
54 Prajjwal Golash M 08-04-2006 24225 * MP

Dev Kumawat M 20-03-2007 21228 * MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
55 Adityom Joshi M 02-11-2007 29147 *as per MC Attached (2007)MP

Angad Muchhal M 05-02-2007 17692 * MP
56 Anuj Kale M 30-06-2005 15825 * MP

Uday Mukati M 17-01-2005 18299 * MP
57 Mohit Pal M 29-08-2005 21630 * MP

Kabir Varma M 25-09-2005 12752 * MP
58 Akshay Panchal M 06-04-2004 19652 * MP

Vinay Sharma M 09-03-2005 16947 * MP
59 Kushagra Pandey M 18-03-2005 19179 * MP

Kanishk Sharma M 22-02-2004 19182 * MP
60 Vishantan Singh Parihar M 06-09-2005 19177 * MP

Rudra Tiwari M 05-02-2005 15824 * MP
61 Raghuveer Pingle M 28-03-2005 27100 * MP

Mantra Soneja M 19-01-2006 18088 * MP
62 Yashraj Biswal M 03-11-2004 22465 * ORI

Priyanshu Mohanty M 25-04-2005 22468 * ORI
63 Abhijit Maharana M 01-01-2004 22466 * ORI

Amrit Mohanty M 20-01-2004 22467 * ORI
64 Arnam Jain M 17-09-2004 11625 * PNB

Lakshay Sharma M 21-09-2005 10817 * PNB
65 Dinesh M. M 03-11-2005 15579 * PY

Shankaran Nadhamani M 13-11-2004 16494 * PY
66 Rishabh Jain M 18-09-2004 18775 * RAJ

Siddharth Sethi M 26-09-2004 18776 * RAJ
67 Muthubuvanesh M 11-03-2004 16463 * TN

Ajai Vishwa J. M 16-08-2004 16454 * TN
68 Aditya Narayen A. M 15-05-2004 22943 * TN

Kavin K. M 09-09-2004 15621 * TN
69 Hari Bharathi B. M 27-04-2004 14054 * TN

Prem Kumar Prabhu R. M 29-05-2004 15619 * TN
70 Rohith M. M 04-10-2005 15673 * TN

Taabish Ronaq Ahamed M.F. M 16-11-2005 22893 * TN
71 Girish Venkat P. M 19-08-2005 19964 * TN

Srijan M 22-03-2004 22079 * TN
72 Shaang Kiruthik R.P. M 17-09-2005 22894 * TN

Grijesh S. M 17-03-2004 21892 * TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Aranan S. M 11-09-2005 9964 * TN

Nikhil Adithyan V. M 16-10-2005 14569 * TN
74 Sri Guna Srikar Adireddy M 03-10-2004 17601 * TS

Sriragh Sangisetty M 12-02-2006 26919 * As per MC Attached TS
75 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 30-05-2004 14970 * TS

Shashank Chhetri M 29-08-2004 17763 * UTR
76 Vinay Balasani M 03-11-2005 17749 * TS

Ashrith Valishetty M 13-02-2006 17480 * TS
77 Guna Venkata Sai Reddy Basireddy M 27-12-2005 24945 * TS

Akshat Reddy Gavva M 06-01-2005 22752 * TS
78 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 31-03-2006 20603 * TS

Satwik  Paul Kesavarapu M 05-01-2006 22854 * AP
79 Pranav Rao Gandham M 14-01-2004 19053 * TS

Sai Vishnu Pullela M 09-08-2004 8591 * TS
80 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 25-04-2005 16537 * As per MC Attached TS

Dharmangna Mandapati M 20-10-2004 11996 * TS
81 Nikshipth Sourya Narayan J. M 17-10-2004 12503 * TS

Pranav Samala M 15-10-2004 23388 * TS
82 Jayaditya Kasula M 02-01-2006 19211 * TS

Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 31-01-2005 21083 * TS
83 Uday Teja Kuchipudi M 05-03-2004 20601 * TS

Sravanth Suri M 06-03-2005 10783 * AP
84 Lokesh Parasa M 15-11-2005 17342 * TS

Rushendra Thirupathi M 18-06-2005 12659 * TS
85 Suryansh Ahlawat M 28-08-2005 25541 * UP

Umang Sukhwani M 09-08-2005 22036 * UP
86 Kaushal Chaudhary M 09-03-2006 25512 * As per MC Attached UP

Utsav Rana M 31-07-2005 26319 * UP
87 Chirag M 16-05-2007 26314 * As per MC Attached UP

Choudhary Param M 24-07-2008 26315 * As per MC Attached UP
88 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 28-06-2004 29876 * As per MC Attached UP

Vishwam Rathore M 10-08-2003 29992 Birth Certificate Required UP
89 Harshvardhan Kothari M 26-08-2004 22021 * UP

Hardik Sharma M 20-09-2005 22870 * UTR
90 Dev Maheshwari M 14-01-2005 25254 *As per MC attached UP

Sanskar Saraswat M 05-01-2006 18778 * As per MC Attached (11-12yrs 2013)RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
91 Aachaman Malik M 04-10-2004 25539 * UP

Vishwendra Singh M 07-09-2004 25548 * As per MC Attached UP
92 Arshad Mohd M 01-01-2007 23930 * As per MC Attached UP

Prateek Srivastava M 27-01-2001 8115 * UP
93 Saket Saksham M 12-10-2005 25508 * As per MC Attached UP

Jai Sukhwani M 09-08-2005 22037 * UP
94 Saksham Bhatt M 17-03-2004 20785 * As per MC Attached UTR

Prateek Pal M 20-02-2005 21384 * As per MC Attached UTR
95 Naman Gupta M 18-03-2006 14736 * UTR

Aradhya Pratap Singh M 22-05-2006 14738 * UTR
96 Ananay Malik M 08-01-2004 21400 * UTR

Shaurya Pant M 04-01-2005 17288 * UTR
97 Saikat Banerjee M 02-08-2004 12236 * WB

Kelvin Pheiroijam M 03-11-2006 11968 * MNP
98 Parthasarathi Mishra M 29-02-2004 12278 * WB

Prasad Pritam M 27-06-2005 11958 * WB
99 Ankit Mondal M 19-09-2005 12238 * WB

Upananda R.K. M 07-01-2005 11969 * As pem MC Attached MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Rithvika Sai Boyapati F 01-08-2006 15905 * AP
Deepika Madugula F 22-01-2005 20725 * AP

2 Sai Navya Sri Chalasani F 03-06-2004 22781 * AP
Mihika Thakur F 07-05-2004 21514 * TS

3 Deepika Devanaboina F 04-12-2009 27993 * As per MC Attached AP
Sravanthi Devanaboina F 09-12-2007 27994 * As per MC Attached AP

4 Vijaya Gracy Dhanala F 14-04-2008 21641 * AP
Chatana Chytra Nammi F 24-08-2007 21212 * AP

5 Venkata Sindhu Priya Gadigatla F 28-09-2006 15384 * AP
Surya Charishma Tamiri F 05-11-2006 18137 * AP

6 Navya Kanderi F 08-01-2007 19030 * AP
Madhumitha Madan Kumar F 27-07-2006 15596 * PY

7 Rajasi Nag Penubothula F 01-02-2005 22006 * AP
Sreehaasa Rayapalli F 20-08-2005 18919 * AP

8 Rikshita Chaliha F 26-12-2005 13370 * ASM
Ankita Gogoi F 01-03-2006 11881 * ASM

9 Hiral Chouhan F 18-04-2005 15869 * CG
Devika Sihag F 18-04-2005 18383 * HAR

10 Kanishka Kalia F 11-08-2006 22307 * CHG
Shagunpreet Kaur F 08-08-2006 24569 * CHG

11 Hiranya Choudhary F 14-05-2005 25139 * DLI
Khushboo Sao F 08-06-2005 18010 * DLI

12 Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 23030 * GUJ
Shreya Lele F 21-08-2005 20926 * GUJ

13 Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 20718 * GUJ
Aishani Tiwari F 01-01-2006 20721 * GUJ

14 Palak Arora F 25-12-2006 18381 * HAR
Unnati Hooda F 20-09-2007 18296 * HAR

15 Afreen Bishnoi F 12-08-2005 18709 * HAR
Muskan Sangwan F 18-05-2006 23011 *As per MC attached HAR

16 Keerthika C.H. F 13-06-2005 17551 * KER
Mekha Rajesh F 16-03-2004 17506 * KER

17 Gayathri Nambiar F 03-01-2004 16263 * KER
Pavithra Naveen F 28-01-2005 19134 * KER

18 Gloria Athavale V. F 02-04-2004 17147 * KTK
Akarsha H.A. F 08-08-2004 20502 * KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Sanjana Ambekar F 09-05-2006 20652 * MAH

Sanika Patankar F 20-01-2006 24082 * MAH
20 Vidhi Athilkar F 26-11-2004 18959 * MAH

Amulya Lanjewar F 26-04-2004 15690 * MAH
21 Manya Avlani F 25-11-2005 17398 * MAH

Sri Gayathri S. F 23-01-2004 16420 * TN
22 Shruti Bhoir F 26-05-2005 15331 * MAH

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 05-04-2005 21985 * MAH
23 Prutha Dekate F 30-03-2004 20653 * MAH

Meenal Rautela F 12-09-2004 21948 * DLI
24 Nidhi Desai F 07-01-2005 22697 * MAH

Nandika Raghav F 14-03-2005 29687 * MAH
25 Ananya Durugkar F 11-01-2005 20545 * MAH

Sophia Simon F 18-05-2004 16342 * MAH
26 Vaidehi Gokhe F 08-06-2004 15499 * MAH

Shreya Nandanwar F 02-03-2004 29598 * MAH
27 Nehal Gosawi F 09-07-2005 29600 * MAH

Pinak Rokde F 17-03-2006 15849 * MAH
28 Riya Habbu F 07-09-2004 15458 * MAH

Rhucha Sawant F 11-10-2004 17423 * MAH
29 Shreeya Hudekar F 26-11-2004 15332 * MAH

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 28-09-2005 19680 * TS
30 Nikkita Joseph F 23-03-2005 7646 * MAH

Aditi Sadhankar F 24-02-2004 15497 * MAH
31 Jennifer Josfina F 27-05-2006 25763 * MAH

Hetal Vishwakarma F 08-12-2006 18951 * MAH
32 Aasavari Khandekar F 11-05-2005 25078 * MAH

Aditi Tadas F 30-10-2004 26338 * MAH
33 Mahek Nayak F 18-08-2004 19043 * MAH

Anamika Singh F 06-05-2004 24086 * MAH
34 Manali Parulekar F 18-09-2006 26847 * MAH

Siya Singh F 09-08-2006 20456 * MAH
35 Paridhi Chaudhari F 30-07-2006 15831 * MP

Gauri Chitte F 16-09-2005 10425 * MP
36 Vanshika Garg F 16-06-2004 17683 * MP

Diyalaxmi Devi Tongbram F 25-05-2004 14625 * ASM
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Pranika Holkar F 23-09-2006 25088 * MP

Shara Mehta F 19-05-2006 21436 * MP
38 Rishika Jain F 22-07-2006 30239 * MP

Riya Seth F 30-11-2005 28366 * MP
39 Mehr Pusalkar F 19-10-2004 17698 * MP

Srikari Reddy F 23-01-2005 17696 * MP
40 Swetaparna Panda F 29-06-2005 14503 * ORI

Dolma Tamang F 04-04-2006 17767 * ANP
41 Radhika Sharma F 22-09-2005 13809 * PNB

Shriyanshi Valishetty F 20-04-2007 17479 * TS
42 Ananya Bhandari F 30-07-2005 23208 * RAJ

Sania Joshi F 02-03-2004 22515 * UP
43 Kanishka G. F 17-05-2004 12646 * TN

Chadhurmitha J. F 02-03-2004 12521 * TN
44 Shivadharani K. M. F 13-12-2006 6392 * TN

Divitha Pottasiri F 01-09-2007 16544 * TS
45 Gnanadha Karthikeyan F 05-07-2005 23550 * TN

Sania Sikkandar F 01-02-2005 23547 * TN
46 Dhanyaa N. F 15-03-2004 18476 * TN

Praveena S. F 28-05-2004 12880 * TN
47 Sushma Rajeshkumar F 17-01-2005 16460 * TN

Deepta S. F 06-01-2005 16831 * TN
48 Devi Sri Goud A. F 12-06-2004 22107 * TS

Likhitha Mahanti F 02-01-2004 25543 * TS
49 Amatul Malik Tooba F 12-06-2004 18721 * TS

Zabeen Rehana F 29-02-2004 22046 * TS
50 Shikhaa Avula F 17-11-2006 17447 * TS

Sreshta Reddy K. F 15-01-2006 21251 * TS
51 Shreeya Chitoor F 20-11-2004 11983 * TS

Rishika Kongara F 08-12-2004 15990 * AP
52 Laya D.V. F 19-08-2005 19673 * TS

Shruthi D.V. F 19-08-2005 19672 * TS
53 A Bhonsle Driti F 22-11-2005 25746 * TS

Sai Sriya Nelluri F 16-07-2005 25769 *As per MC attached TS
54 Sanjana Ganugu F 05-01-2005 18627 * TS

Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 12-09-2005 18261 * As per MC Attached UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
55 Pallavi Joshi F 20-03-2005 20396 * TS

Anagha Pai F 17-04-2004 16217 * TS
56 Ashritha Kandula F 30-04-2004 17448 * TS

Sri Sai Sravya Lakkamraju F 18-01-2004 18268 * TS
57 Jemima Koppula F 15-06-2005 22745 * TS

Jyeshta Mahendran F 11-05-2004 25756 * TS
58 Meghana Reddy M. F 10-02-2004 12505 * TS

Tasnim Mir F 13-05-2005 14604 * GUJ
59 Saanvi Sankenani F 10-02-2005 19588 * TS

Soumya Vyas F 09-07-2004 20606 * TS
60 Anya Chauhan F 09-01-2005 12351 * UTR

Anupama Upadhyaya F 12-02-2005 17285 * As per MC Attached HAR
61 Awantika Pandey F 01-01-2004 13511 * UTR

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 28-07-2004 18440 * HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Tukum Laa M 23-02-2002 3946 * ANP
2 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 27-12-2004 17890 * AP
3 Sohan Datha Adabala M 29-08-2004 26165 * AP
4 Sai Kiran Allu M 24-10-2004 15151 * AP
5 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 07-08-2004 18648 * AP
6 Karthikeya Ammisetty M 13-06-2002 18151 * AP
7 Dheeraj Appineni M 12-02-2002 19524 * AP
8 Ravi Uttej Ayyagari Phani M 05-01-2005 8587 * AP
9 Vijay Borugula M 13-06-2004 7532 * AP
10 Hari Vinayak D. M 20-04-2002 12510 * AP
11 Varshith Reddy Dereddy M 03-05-2004 27154 * AP
12 Akash Gadigatla M 11-03-2004 15380 * AP
13 Bharghava Sri Ram Ganisetti M 20-07-2005 29967 * AP
14 Dileep Kumar Gulipalli M 03-04-2006 30794 * AP
15 Poojith Reddy Guntaka M 31-07-2006 19521 * AP
16 Prithvi Roshan Jaiswal M 04-10-2003 11997 * AP
17 Nithin Kiran Jaladi M 07-08-2004 25605 * AP
18 Gnana Harsha Jetty M 03-01-2004 25065 *As per MC attached AP
19 Harin Kovidh Kadavala M 28-12-2004 26053 * AP
20 Uday Kiran Kandiboina M 13-08-2005 24747 * AP
21 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 11-07-2006 14088 * AP
22 Narsimha Venkata Sai Sury KasinadhuniM 19-05-2002 15386 * AP
23 Rahul Teja Kavuri M 18-12-2005 24621 * AP
24 Satwik  Paul Kesavarapu M 05-01-2006 22854 * AP
25 Chaitanya Sree Harsha Korupolu M 24-09-2004 27152 * AP
26 Nandivardha Mummana M 18-01-2005 22002 * AP
27 Shankar Reddy Nagellashiva M 15-03-2004 10169 * AP
28 Harsha Vardhan Nakkana M 30-03-2004 30958 * AP
29 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 03-05-2006 21998 * AP
30 Muralidhar Oruganti Jsa M 05-01-2003 18149 * AP
31 Prudhvi Raj Rayudu M 05-11-2003 21642 * AP
32 Sanjeeva Rao Relly M 17-10-2003 15387 * AP
33 Arshad Shaik M 24-03-2003 10173 * AP
34 Sravanth Suri M 06-03-2005 10783 * AP
35 Lakshmi Venkata Sai Krish SuryadevaraM 15-12-2002 29971 * AP
36 Harshan T. M 13-03-2005 17914 * AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Siddhartha Turaga M 08-11-2004 12501 * AP
38 Venkata Harsha Vardhan Ra V. M 01-10-2002 21644 * AP
39 Hemanth Vaka M 14-11-2004 28442 * AP
40 Sai Saketh Reddy Vanga M 06-01-2005 22809 * AP
41 Anshul Velagapudi M 29-09-2005 22092 * AP
42 Akash Vempadapu M 19-03-2006 27153 * AP
43 Abhinaabh Baruah M 07-01-2005 14868 * ASM
44 Abhinab Baruah M 04-07-2004 10012 * ASM
45 Udayjeet Bhuyan M 20-11-2002 23939 * ASM
46 Tuhin Chetia M 03-01-2003 8543 * ASM
47 Himanish Das M 26-08-2005 11905 * ASM
48 Navyaranjan Das M 01-05-2003 9989 * ASM
49 Dixit Gogoi M 29-12-2003 11885 * ASM
50 Tuhin Konwar M 25-02-2003 13191 * ASM
51 Ayushmn Saikia M 22-09-2004 11909 * ASM
52 Anurag Talukdar M 04-01-2005 11544 * ASM
53 Aman Raj M 07-10-2003 20834 * BHR
54 Khooshee Kumar Pankaj M 31-12-2005 17778 * As per MC Attached BHR
55 Yash Kumar M 07-11-2002 31251 * As per MC Attached BHR
56 Shubham Singh M 10-05-2002 31250 * As per MC Attached BHR
57 Arjun Parkash M 19-03-2004 21444 * CHG
58 Arshvir Singh Baidwan M 23-02-2002 20620 * CHG
59 Dhruv Bansal M 25-05-2003 22310 * CHG
60 Samarveer M 17-12-2005 22313 * CHG
61 Raghav Arora M 26-08-2002 24740 * DLI
62 Shivank Bhalla M 24-11-2003 30801 * DLI
63 Neer Bhardwaj M 02-05-2005 25227 * DLI
64 Shiv Bhardwaj M 21-02-2002 16926 * DLI
65 Shourya Bhardwaj M 17-11-2002 26329 * DLI
66 Advit Bhargava M 07-10-2003 15578 * DLI
67 Shailendra Bhatia M 27-11-2002 22619 * DLI
68 Samrat Chaturvedi M 03-06-2005 25351 * DLI
69 Manish Chaudhary M 24-06-2003 18545 * DLI
70 Mayank Choudhary M 08-11-2003 14913 Medical Required DLI
71 Ayush Dabas M 16-01-2002 30407 * DLI
72 Pranav Dua M 08-03-2004 31305 * DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Ayush Goswami M 14-03-2004 29835 * DLI
74 Vaasu Himmatramka M 30-01-2004 18043 * DLI
75 Khushinder Jaswal M 28-03-2003 28867 * DLI
76 Shreyash Joshi M 23-09-2004 29777 * DLI
77 Som Kapoor M 05-01-2002 30821 * DLI
78 Chirag Khatri M 06-11-2005 14677 * DLI
79 Abhinav Manglam M 22-10-2005 21609 * DLI
80 Arv Nagpal M 25-02-2004 26739 * DLI
81 Aryan Negi M 23-10-2004 24741 * DLI
82 Naman Nehra M 04-06-2003 23798 * DLI
83 Tanishq Parashar M 21-01-2006 25008 *As per MC attached DLI
84 Aashish Sehrawat M 26-07-2002 29157 * As per MC Attached DLI
85 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 23-09-2008 15702 * DLI
86 Priyanshu Sharma M 17-07-2003 25900 * DLI
87 Saanidhya Sharma M 12-07-2004 25135 * DLI
88 Sahil Sharma M 29-03-2003 18957 * DLI
89 Shaurya Singh M 03-01-2002 20558 * DLI
90 Pratham Deep Singh M 02-12-2002 21410 * DLI
91 Sataksh Singh M 10-08-2004 17482 * As per MC Attached DLI
92 Likhit Srivastava M 18-06-2005 15299 * DLI
93 Rahul Viswanath Sundar M 18-10-2003 22662 * DLI
94 Teja Venkatesh T. M 17-07-2005 20300 * DLI
95 Devang Tomar M 12-03-2008 17606 * As per MC Attached DLI
96 Sai Savya Tomar M 04-01-2003 15006 * DLI
97 Sahaj Tyagi M 28-07-2002 15894 * DLI
98 Kush Vats M 26-01-2005 22516 * DLI
99 Sujalsinh Baria M 10-09-2003 20716 * GUJ
100 Bornabh Gogoi M 10-10-2004 19728 * GUJ
101 Dishant Ahlawat M 22-11-2004 21226 * HAR
102 Harsh Arora M 10-03-2002 4568 * HAR
103 Ankit Chahal M 09-10-2002 10807 * HAR
104 Kanishk Choudhary M 13-03-2004 22275 * HAR
105 Manav Choudhary M 21-10-2003 17461 * HAR
106 Harsh Anand Deshwal M 18-07-2005 15246 * HAR
107 Amish Dhingra M 10-01-2005 18498 * HAR
108 Aditya Garg M 10-05-2005 17618 * HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
109 Aman Gupta M 06-02-2002 21091 * HAR
110 Mohit Jaglan M 26-12-2002 19710 * HAR
111 Anmol Joon M 05-06-2005 11866 * As per MC Attached HAR
112 Harsh Kumar M 02-01-2005 28780 * As pre MC Attached HAR
113 Yogesh Kumar M 10-05-2002 18574 * HAR
114 Lakshay Malik M 03-02-2004 26078 * HAR
115 Saurabh Malik M 09-03-2004 19269 * HAR
116 Siddharth Modi M 04-01-2005 18391 * HAR
117 Sunny Nehra M 04-11-2005 30278 * As per MC Attached HAR
118 Bharat Raghav M 09-01-2004 13997 * As per MC Attached HAR
119 Ravi M 14-11-2002 15700 * HAR
120 Saksham M 30-11-2003 20858 * HAR
121 Gaurav Sharma M 11-10-2003 24094 * HAR
122 Jaskaran Singh M 24-07-2004 18297 * HAR
123 Manraj Singh M 05-08-2005 17621 * HAR
124 Yuvraj Singh M 25-04-2003 17620 * HAR
125 Aryan Tushir M 25-09-2005 27990 * As per MC Attached HAR
126 Vakul Madaan M 18-09-2002 18431 * HAR
127 Aniket Rayan M 02-03-2004 30030 * HP
128 Aman Thakur M 28-08-2002 19018 * HP
129 Ashutosh Akash M 11-06-2003 24576 * JAR
130 Binay Kumar M 26-04-2002 13416 * JAR
131 Pratik Giri M 25-08-2005 28025 * JAR
132 Mayank Kishore M 29-09-2003 29795 * JAR
133 Samarth Maurya M 14-06-2003 23665 * JAR
134 Akash Pandit M 13-09-2003 24752 * JAR
135 Ujjwal Pswan M 17-07-2002 12291 * JAR
136 Sahil Kumar M 07-12-2002 19422 * JAR
137 Aman Sengupta M 12-06-2007 15940 * JAR
138 Yashraj Singh M 15-06-2003 30320 * JAR
139 Ayaan Taunk M 29-10-2004 29796 * As per MC Attached JAR
140 Fazim Abduanzar M 19-04-2004 19662 * KER
141 Sayooj Ajaya Kumar M 11-06-2002 25357 * KER
142 Vinay Aranipadath M 07-03-2002 18049 * KER
143 Chandrajith C.H. M 18-02-2004 17550 * KER
144 Amal Jacob Mathew M 27-11-2004 15772 * KER
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
145 Athul John Mathew M 15-01-2004 15773 * KER
146 Abrar Muhammadu M 23-01-2003 18962 * KER
147 Udith N. P. M 17-05-2002 10091 * KER
148 Ravikrishna P.S. M 23-10-2002 20770 * KER
149 Kamal Krishnan S. M 19-09-2002 18053 * KER
150 Aadithyan S.D M 07-05-2003 15774 * KER
151 Sridhar Sreekumar M 26-01-2004 9836 * KER
152 Manav Raj Sumith M 20-07-2002 10100 * KER
153 Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 03-08-2002 7254 * KER
154 Vishnu Valiyathodi M 14-07-2003 22577 * KER
155 Saneeth D. S. M 12-01-2003 8730 * KTK
156 Sumukh G. S. M 12-01-2005 10634 * KTK
157 Tarun G.S. M 15-03-2004 14578 * KTK
158 Naren Iyer M 13-04-2003 7263 * KTK
159 Goutham M. M 24-06-2004 16352 * KTK
160 Vishesh Sharma M 11-05-2003 10467 * KTK
161 Ayush Shetty M 03-05-2005 13918 * KTK
162 Shlok Sunil Agrawal M 21-03-2005 28553 * MAH
163 Sifat Singh Arora M 16-07-2002 2424 * MAH
164 Jay Bapardekar M 08-09-2003 26285 * MAH
165 Anirban Bhattacharjee M 15-09-2004 28941 * MAH
166 Tanishq Borekar M 28-03-2005 24991 * MAH
167 Vipul Chafekar M 06-09-2004 27934 * MAH
168 Kirtesh Chaudhari M 12-02-2003 11778 * MAH
169 Anay Chaudhary M 02-04-2005 19789 * MAH
170 Nishad Chore M 14-03-2002 26347 * MAH
171 Sanvik Choudhari M 06-03-2005 18847 * MAH
172 Siddhartha Das M 07-03-2005 17460 * MAH
173 Neil Dehankar M 08-11-2003 30219 * MAH
174 Yugandhar Deo M 31-03-2004 13873 * MAH
175 Asit Desai M 21-08-2002 25080 * MAH
176 Himanshu Desai M 16-11-2003 19594 * MAH
177 Vardhan Dongre M 25-07-2004 21048 * MAH
178 Arav Fernandez M 12-01-2004 19419 * MAH
179 Lokesh Gajwani M 12-10-2003 29567 * MAH
180 Manas Ganatra M 07-02-2004 22508 * MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018
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181 Ojas Gedam M 16-07-2006 18684 * MAH
182 Adheep Gupta M 07-04-2002 18446 * MAH
183 Ronak Gupta M 31-01-2005 20677 * MAH
184 Rohan Gurbani M 07-10-2002 6057 * MAH
185 Sarvesh Houji M 26-10-2005 25405 * MAH
186 Aaryavardhan Jadhav M 21-01-2004 17591 * MAH
187 Aayush Jadhav M 20-08-2002 18239 * MAH
188 Sahil Jalgaonkar M 23-09-2006 29457 * MAH
189 Sri Harsha Jalumuru M 29-05-2003 19712 * MAH
190 Devesh Jena M 11-04-2005 29984 * MAH
191 Chaitanya Abhijit Kabhairav M 05-01-2005 26694 * MAH
192 Rahoul Kanne M 13-01-2002 10138 * MAH
193 Varun Kapur M 09-03-2003 10406 * MAH
194 Shreesh Kashyap M 09-07-2004 24499 * MAH
195 Vedant Kolwankar M 07-09-2004 28348 * MAH
196 Himanshu Kuchekar M 15-05-2005 16061 * MAH
197 Shashank Kulal M 16-03-2004 25252 * MAH
198 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 22-02-2004 25862 * MAH
199 Saurabh Kulkarni M 10-08-2002 30953 * MAH
200 Sujal Lakhari M 08-09-2004 26590 * MAH
201 Aditya Loganathan M 03-08-2004 24426 * MAH
202 Aadit Mathuranayagam M 10-05-2004 20387 * MAH
203 Ansh Mehta M 01-07-2003 17468 * MAH
204 Vinil Mokhade M 25-12-2003 24337 * MAH
205 Sarthak Pakhmode M 09-02-2004 19502 * MAH
206 Neelabjo Pal M 24-12-2002 21759 * MAH
207 Nirban Pal M 30-09-2005 21758 * MAH
208 Tanay Patankar M 05-06-2003 16566 * MAH
209 Yash Pawar M 29-02-2004 20385 * MAH
210 Jay Pimple M 10-12-2004 30641 * MAH
211 Suveer Pradhan M 24-10-2005 21369 * MAH
212 Darshan Pujari M 31-08-2004 11530 * MAH
213 Ruturaj Rathod M 30-06-2004 28062 * MAH
214 Yash Raut M 24-08-2004 20382 * MAH
215 Sarthak Rokade M 24-02-2003 21757 * MAH
216 Routhu Sai Krishna M 03-09-2003 23744 * MAH
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217 Aryan Shetty M 03-04-2003 18953 * MAH
218 Tejas Shinde M 14-09-2005 17965 * MAH
219 Tejas Shirose M 09-01-2003 20386 * MAH
220 Shantanu Sinha M 20-10-2003 15912 * MAH
221 Prajwal Sonawane M 31-12-2006 17575 * MAH
222 Yash Suryavanshi M 21-05-2003 17961 * MAH
223 Nayan Ravindra Tak M 13-01-2002 30804 * MAH
224 Laukik Tathed M 04-09-2004 22774 * MAH
225 Vaibhav Tewari M 16-09-2003 13695 * MAH
226 Arya Thakore M 31-03-2004 19174 * MAH
227 Rohan Thool M 24-05-2002 12144 * MAH
228 Aarsh Verma M 12-06-2002 30265 * MAH
229 Pratham Wani M 03-01-2005 19172 * MAH
230 Andrew Lotzem M 09-10-2003 15720 * As per MC Attached MEG
231 Kelvin Pheiroijam M 03-11-2006 11968 * MNP
232 Upananda R.K. M 07-01-2005 11969 * As pem MC Attached MNP
233 Jeotichandra Sarangthem M 02-01-2003 19222 * MNP
234 Jomi Singam M 27-02-2005 20687 * MNP
235 Punshiba Yengkhom M 01-04-2003 13304 * MNP
236 Yash Agnihotri M 14-04-2003 24221 * MP
237 Aditya Batra M 31-07-2002 15827 * MP
238 Rabmeet Singh Batra M 31-07-2004 25084 * MP
239 Dhruv Chandani M 12-01-2002 24799 * MP
240 Abhimanyu Dwivedi M 25-07-2003 22643 * MP
241 Prajjwal Golash M 08-04-2006 24225 * MP
242 Arnav Gupta M 29-05-2005 27081 * MP
243 Sanyam Gupta M 07-01-2002 29648 * MP
244 Akash Jaiswal M 25-03-2003 30157 * As per MC Attached MP
245 Avdhesh Jat M 19-06-2003 18300 * MP
246 Win Joseph M 17-02-2002 26539 * MP
247 Adityom Joshi M 02-11-2007 29147 *as per MC Attached (2007)MP
248 Jai Singh Karchuli M 01-01-2003 28851 * As per MC Attached MP
249 Bhuvan Kotikala M 13-07-2003 13774 * MP
250 Abhijeet Kumawat M 15-06-2002 29655 Medical Required MP
251 Dev Kumawat M 20-03-2007 21228 * MP
252 Prajjwal Malakar M 22-11-2003 7722 * MP
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253 Tanay Mukati M 29-07-2002 19307 * MP
254 Akshat Nimade M 22-08-2003 20981 * MP
255 Akshay Panchal M 06-04-2004 19652 * MP
256 Kushagra Pandey M 18-03-2005 19179 * MP
257 Vishantan Singh Parihar M 06-09-2005 19177 * MP
258 Raghuveer Pingle M 28-03-2005 27100 * MP
259 Shrey Rawat M 05-01-2003 29902 * MP
260 Kanishk Sharma M 22-02-2004 19182 * MP
261 Vinay Sharma M 09-03-2005 16947 * MP
262 Kavya Singh M 14-11-2004 26251 * MP
263 Mrigendra Singh M 27-10-2004 31285 Medical Required MP
264 Sarthak Singhal M 28985 * MP
265 Jayant Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 * MP
266 Aditya Solanki M 05-07-2002 18932 * MP
267 Vatsal Soman M 11-08-2004 17682 * MP
268 Mantra Soneja M 19-01-2006 18088 * MP
269 Kabir Varma M 25-09-2005 12752 * MP
270 Kuber Varma M 25-02-2002 12753 * MP
271 Pranay Warathe M 29-08-2005 24798 * MP
272 Aniket Yadav M 26-07-2003 19183 * MP
273 Arin Yadav M 26-01-2002 23582 * MP
274 Yashpal Yadav M 22-12-2003 20151 * MP
275 Yashraj Biswal M 03-11-2004 22465 * ORI
276 Amandeep Das M 03-01-2003 26093 * ORI
277 Amrit Kar Kumar M 17-03-2004 25742 * As per MC Attached ORI
278 Abhijit Maharana M 01-01-2004 22466 * ORI
279 Amrit Mohanty M 20-01-2004 22467 * ORI
280 Priyanshu Mohanty M 25-04-2005 22468 * ORI
281 Swaraj Oram M 05-08-2006 26257 *As per MC attached ORI
282 Kumar Debesh Panda M 15-02-2002 15710 * ORI
283 Ayush Pattnayak M 14-03-2003 13536 * ORI
284 Swayam Prakash Pradhan M 09-11-2002 15681 * ORI
285 Vishesh Chagti M 11-11-2003 25890 * PNB
286 Arnam Jain M 17-09-2004 11625 * PNB
287 Shikhar Rallan M 12-10-2005 21413 * PNB
288 Chirag Sharma M 25-12-2003 20324 * PNB
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289 Lakshay Sharma M 21-09-2005 10817 * PNB
290 Abhinav Thakur M 10-07-2004 13803 * PNB
291 Ismaeel Arsath M 19-05-2005 27188 * PY
292 Dinesh M. M 03-11-2005 15579 * PY
293 Shankaran Nadhamani M 13-11-2004 16494 * PY
294 Shri Vatssan S. M 05-08-2005 19600 * PY
295 Manuneedhi Sundararaj M 15-02-2003 16490 * PY
296 Yuvraj Banshiwal M 01-04-2005 25315 * RAJ
297 Anand Chaurasiya M 24-05-2003 21919 * RAJ
298 Anjal Chhipa M 08-11-2005 25223 * RAJ
299 Pranjal Chhipa M 28-09-2003 25224 * RAJ
300 Abhyuday Choudhary M 28-12-2003 24835 *As per MC attached RAJ
301 Aayush Dadhich M 27-06-2002 24833 *As per MC attached RAJ
302 Dharmendra M 15-07-2002 20688 * RAJ
303 Rishabh Jain M 18-09-2004 18775 * RAJ
304 Pranay Katta M 26-09-2003 10203 * RAJ
305 Himanshu Khatana M 20-08-2003 15820 * RAJ
306 Pranav Kurup M 22-03-2002 30199 * As per MC Attached RAJ
307 Akshat Mehta M 25-04-2003 30650 * As per MC Attached RAJ
308 Divyansh Nehra M 16-01-2005 21943 * RAJ
309 Nikunj Pandey M 06-08-2003 18255 * RAJ
310 Shubham Patel M 10-01-2003 15858 * RAJ
311 Mrinaal Saini M 08-12-2002 30201 * As per MC Attached RAJ
312 Siddharth Sethi M 26-09-2004 18776 * RAJ
313 Mohit Sharma M 25-02-2006 26327 * As per MC Attached RAJ
314 Suryansh Sharma M 06-03-2002 22762 * RAJ
315 Raj Shukla M 04-01-2005 21931 * RAJ
316 Bhawani Singh M 30651 * RAJ
317 Yuvraj Singh M 06-10-2003 25104 * RAJ
318 Muthubuvanesh M 11-03-2004 16463 * TN
319 Aditya Narayen A. M 15-05-2004 22943 * TN
320 Aravindhan A.P. M 05-01-2005 20971 * TN
321 Irvin Arokia Walter M 04-06-2003 10665 * TN
322 Ajay Abhishek B. M 18-11-2002 14049 * TN
323 Hari Bharathi B. M 27-04-2004 14054 * TN
324 Thiyagarajan B. M 12-11-2005 29581 * TN
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325 Manoj D.N. M 27-08-2003 16824 * TN
326 Arin Dwivedi M 03-04-2003 30045 Medical Required TN
327 Siddhanth Gupta M 30-03-2003 7344 * TN
328 Sabreeshwaran H. M 11-09-2003 10686 * TN
329 Mukund Dev I. S. M 13-06-2005 26194 * TN
330 Ajai Vishwa J. M 16-08-2004 16454 * TN
331 Abhinaav K. M 20-08-2003 15622 * TN
332 Kavin K. M 09-09-2004 15621 * TN
333 Madheshwar K. M 23-04-2003 26380 * TN
334 Keshav Narayan L.M. M 16-09-2005 20087 * TN
335 Maheshpandian M. M 20-03-2002 29398 * TN
336 Rohith M. M 04-10-2005 15673 * TN
337 Shreyas M. M 24-03-2003 20078 * TN
338 Taabish Ronaq Ahamed M.F. M 16-11-2005 22893 * TN
339 Naveen M.J. M 14-01-2004 25454 * TN
340 Shree Harish N. M 29-01-2004 12843 * TN
341 Sanjeevi P. V. M 26-03-2004 7521 * TN
342 Srayas P. V. M 16-02-2002 7522 * TN
343 Girish Venkat P. M 19-08-2005 19964 * TN
344 Ashwanth P.S. M 30-04-2003 17851 * TN
345 Anishraj R. M 21-03-2005 11672 * TN
346 Naveen R.K. M 10-07-2003 11802 * TN
347 Shaang Kiruthik R.P. M 17-09-2005 22894 * TN
348 Sanjay S. Nair M 26-09-2004 16398 * TN
349 Aranan S. M 11-09-2005 9964 * TN
350 Grijesh S. M 17-03-2004 21892 * TN
351 Rithvik Sanjeevi S. M 15-05-2003 10962 * TN
352 Sankar Muthusamy S. M 13-01-2004 9420 * TN
353 Sanjith Pranav Sakthivel M 23-06-2003 21687 * TN
354 Hirithick Sathishkumar M 11-12-2003 20083 * TN
355 Srijan M 22-03-2004 22079 * TN
356 Sidarth T. M 18-02-2002 9635 * TN
357 Rishi Saswath Thachinamurthy M 02-01-2004 20524 * TN
358 Kavin Thangam M 10-09-2003 12868 * TN
359 Nikhil Adithyan V. M 16-10-2005 14569 * TN
360 Shasvat Vijay V. M 13-05-2003 11799 * TN
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361 Marvin Arokia Walter M 31-07-2005 23075 * TN
362 Sri Guna Srikar Adireddy M 03-10-2004 17601 * TS
363 Saichandra Kausik Akkipeddi M 11-01-2005 26640 * TS
364 Vaibhav Anasuri M 02-09-2006 30972 * TS
365 Ashray. Kumar M 27-02-2003 12007 * TS
366 Varshith Reddy B. M 29-11-2003 16943 * TS
367 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 30-05-2004 14970 * TS
368 Ramshray Bairy M 22-10-2004 21621 * TS
369 Vinay Balasani M 03-11-2005 17749 * TS
370 Vaibhav Krishna Bhatta M 15-06-2005 25988 * TS
371 Sameer Reddy Bommidika M 22-08-2004 25985 * TS
372 Komal Srinivas Challa M 06-07-2005 24160 * TS
373 Bhavyanth Sai Chennupati M 29-04-2005 23042 * TS
374 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 31-03-2006 20603 * TS
375 Achutaditya Rao Doddavarapu M 19-01-2002 8594 * TS
376 Surya Kiran Reddy Dundi M 09-04-2002 8595 * TS
377 Pranav Rao Gandham M 14-01-2004 19053 * TS
378 Sai Phanindra Gandla M 11-04-2005 25076 * TS
379 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 25-04-2005 16537 * As per MC Attached TS
380 Akshat Reddy Gavva M 06-01-2005 22752 * TS
381 Nikshipth Sourya Narayan J. M 17-10-2004 12503 * TS
382 Sathwik Reddy K. M 07-10-2005 14262 * TS
383 Bhargav Rami Reddy Kakumanu M 29-12-2003 17748 * TS
384 Tanuj Kannan M 10-02-2005 25758 * TS
385 Prithvi Kapoor M 25-04-2002 8576 * TS
386 Jayaditya Kasula M 02-01-2006 19211 * TS
387 Uday Teja Kuchipudi M 05-03-2004 20601 * TS
388 Shashaank Sai M. M 05-04-2004 12293 * TS
389 Tarak Srinivas Mallineni M 22-02-2003 17766 * TS
390 Choudeshwara Mandula M 14-09-2003 30317 * TS
391 Manish Kumar M 23-04-2002 12005 * TS
392 Saketh Reddy P. M 04-03-2003 12004 * TS
393 Vayunandan Reddy P. M 12-07-2004 11999 * TS
394 Vishal Reddy P. M 17-09-2003 22747 * TS
395 Shanmukha Ujwal P.V.S. M 17-06-2004 23685 * TS
396 Venkrish Reddy Pagilla M 22-10-2005 22478 * TS
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397 Lokesh Parasa M 15-11-2005 17342 * TS
398 Yashwanth Sai Murthy Raju Penmetsa M 07-05-2004 25981 * TS
399 Sai Vishnu Pullela M 09-08-2004 8591 * TS
400 Subash Puppala M 26-06-2003 29678 * TS
401 Revanth Yadav Rajboina M 08-10-2002 28317 * TS
402 Dharan Kumar Rajulapati M 07-07-2004 22104 * TS
403 Vanshidhar Rasamalla M 30-09-2004 17753 * TS
404 Aditya Vishaal Reddy M 29-05-2005 29916 * TS
405 Pranav Samala M 15-10-2004 23388 * TS
406 Clinton Aremanda Samuel M 18-10-2002 30382 * TS
407 Sriragh Sangisetty M 12-02-2006 26919 * As per MC Attached TS
408 Navneeth Tulasi Das Seerla M 06-05-2004 25757 * TS
409 Jatin Sehwag M 10-08-2004 29629 * TS
410 Jai Pranav Singamsetty M 21-05-2003 21622 * TS
411 Ved Singh M 01-09-2002 29073 * TS
412 Shravan Kumar T. M 06-08-2005 18628 * TS
413 Rushendra Thirupathi M 18-06-2005 12659 * TS
414 Pavan Krishna Tokala M 02-12-2002 7849 *As per MC attached TS
415 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 21-08-2006 26683 * TS
416 Venkata Suhaas V. M 29-04-2003 19679 * TS
417 Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 31-01-2005 21083 * TS
418 Subrahmanya Saketh Vaddi M 04-06-2002 29918 * TS
419 Darahaas Vadlamudi M 13-12-2004 23206 * TS
420 Ashrith Valishetty M 13-02-2006 17480 * TS
421 Rupak Raman Varamganti M 22-02-2005 26514 * TS
422 Induvadan Sharma Vempati M 23-10-2002 27910 * As per MC Attached TS
423 Nava Teja Yanamala M 17-10-2004 25750 * TS
424 Suryansh Ahlawat M 28-08-2005 25541 * UP
425 Akash Singh M 28-12-2006 18451 * as per MC attached (2003)UP
426 Yash Chaudhary M 09-07-2003 25708 * UP
427 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 28-06-2004 29876 * As per MC Attached UP
428 Naman Gandhi M 06-06-2003 20839 * UP
429 Ayush Raj Gupta M 30-07-2003 16982 * UP
430 Ishan Gupta M 16-10-2004 25572 * As per MC Attached UP
431 Divye Kalra M 16-01-2005 30354 * As per MC Attached UP
432 Tanikesh Kashyap M 15-08-2007 22663 * UP
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433 Naman Ladkani M 27-11-2002 22486 * UP
434 Dev Maheshwari M 14-01-2005 25254 *As per MC attached UP
435 Sumant Marwah M 04-02-2002 22015 * UP
436 Harsh Mishra M 01-01-2003 20976 * UP
437 Shivam Mishra M 20-07-2002 15001 * UP
438 Arsh Mohammad M 21-10-2007 26406 * As per MC Attached UP
439 Saharsh Mohan M 11-12-2002 17969 Medical Required UP
440 Akram Mohd. M 01-01-2005 23927 * As per MC Attached UP
441 Himanshu Singh Negi M 04-09-2003 22533 * UP
442 Neer Nehwal M 20-02-2007 17823 * UP
443 Rishabh Omar M 01-01-2002 18046 * UP
444 Devesh Raghav Narayan M 14-11-2002 25547 * UP
445 Utsav Rana M 31-07-2005 26319 * UP
446 Saket Saksham M 12-10-2005 25508 * As per MC Attached UP
447 Pratham Shukla M 26-05-2002 30753 * As per MC Attached UP
448 Ahwani Kumar Singh M 22-02-2006 9642 * UP
449 Ansh Singh M 15-05-2005 24150 * UP
450 Anurag Singh M 10-01-2002 24662 As per MC Attached UP
451 Yuvraj Singh M 02-06-2005 28845 * UP
452 Jai Sukhwani M 09-08-2005 22037 * UP
453 Umang Sukhwani M 09-08-2005 22036 * UP
454 Abhinn Vasisth M 10-07-2002 12260 * UP
455 Aditya Verma M 23-06-2002 17802 * UP
456 Brijesh Verma M 31-07-2002 25167 * UP
457 Ansh Vishal Gupta M 28-07-2005 13544 * UP
458 Anuj Bartwal M 12-03-2003 16099 * As per MC Attached UTR
459 Tushar Bhandari M 05-02-2003 6200 * As per MC Attached UTR
460 Saksham Bhatt M 17-03-2004 20785 * As per MC Attached UTR
461 Archit Dhanai M 24-02-2006 24631 * UTR
462 Utkarsh Gupta M 02-02-2004 14737 * As per MC Attached UTR
463 Chayanit Joshi M 10-05-2003 6263 * UTR
464 Ananay Malik M 08-01-2004 21400 * UTR
465 Shivam Mehta M 12-09-2004 13943 * UTR
466 Prateek Pal M 20-02-2005 21384 * As per MC Attached UTR
467 Tushar Pal M 11-02-2004 20786 * As per MC Attached UTR
468 Shaurya Pant M 04-01-2005 17288 * UTR
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469 Aahan Pathak M 27-07-2004 28775 * As per MC Attached UTR
470 Pranav Sharma M 16-03-2004 20541 * UTR
471 Swapnadeep Chaudhuri M 27-03-2003 15013 * WB
472 Parthasarathi Mishra M 29-02-2004 12278 * WB
473 Aditya Mondal M 22-03-2003 15699 * WB
474 Ankit Mondal M 19-09-2005 12238 * WB
475 Ayushman Nandi M 05-02-2005 21604 * WB
476 Prasad Pritam M 27-06-2005 11958 * WB
477 Ayush Sarkar M 02-03-2004 11954 * WB
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1 Rupesh Raj M JAR
2 Dhawal Bobade M MP
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1 Nynavi Reddy A. F 29-11-2004 18650 * AP
2 Rithvika Sai Boyapati F 01-08-2006 15905 * AP
3 Sai Navya Sri Chalasani F 03-06-2004 22781 * AP
4 Vijaya Gracy Dhanala F 14-04-2008 21641 * AP
5 Rashmitha Donepudi F 24-04-2005 15991 * AP
6 Fariha Shireen F 09-04-2006 20736 * AP
7 Tulasi Sarojani Trishali G. F 16-01-2004 19156 * AP
8 Venkata Sindhu Priya Gadigatla F 28-09-2006 15384 * AP
9 Aakanksha Inuganti F 16-03-2002 24230 * AP
10 Pragnya K.P.S. F 12-10-2004 14997 * AP
11 Navya Kanderi F 08-01-2007 19030 * AP
12 Mamaikya Lanka F 10-05-2003 17864 * AP
13 Deepika Madugula F 22-01-2005 20725 * AP
14 Akanksha Matte F 05-07-2004 18649 * AP
15 Chiru Hasini Nadella F 03-12-2003 30105 * AP
16 Jahnavi Nammi F 07-12-2004 21211 * AP
17 Karthikeya P. F 13-08-2005 19036 * AP
18 Lahari P. F 09-01-2005 19127 * AP
19 Tejaswini P. F 15-06-2003 18276 * AP
20 Meghana Sagiraju F 06-04-2002 15383 * AP
21 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 05-11-2006 18137 * AP
22 Kasi Bai V.J. F 06-01-2004 19628 * AP
23 Amrutha Vasireddy F 22-07-2005 21640 * AP
24 Isharani Baruah F 04-01-2004 21496 * ASM
25 Rikshita Chaliha F 26-12-2005 13370 * ASM
26 Princy Das F 09-04-2002 10003 * ASM
27 Disha Sarma F 09-01-2005 16107 * ASM
28 Minara Pakiza Ullah F 10-02-2003 13192 * ASM
29 Namaswi Priyani F 27-03-2003 15217 * As per MC Attached BHR
30 Jasmine Rawat F 21-06-2003 15105 * CHG
31 Tanya Sharma F 26-07-2004 15102 * CHG
32 Hiranya Choudhary F 14-05-2005 25139 * DLI
33 Ayushi Dodhwal F 11-06-2004 16031 * DLI
34 Tanya Malik F 08-07-2004 21561 * DLI
35 Navdha Manglam F 27-10-2003 21608 * DLI
36 Kashish Panwar F 11-11-2003 26534 * DLI
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37 Adya Parashar F 16-10-2002 12656 * As per MC attached (2002)DLI
38 Meenal Rautela F 12-09-2004 21948 * DLI
39 Aashi Rawat F 08-04-2003 13979 * DLI
40 Khushboo Sao F 08-06-2005 18010 * DLI
41 Hazel Sehrawat F 07-03-2004 15701 * DLI
42 Priya Singh F 08-03-2004 21905 * DLI
43 Ria Singh F 26-11-2002 21904 * DLI
44 Suniti F 12-01-2005 26504 * DLI
45 Khushi Thakkar F 04-05-2003 13610 * DLI
46 Ishani Waldia F 05-09-2004 18048 * DLI
47 Riddhi Acharya F 02-02-2005 24785 * GUJ
48 Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 23030 * GUJ
49 Shreya Lele F 21-08-2005 20926 * GUJ
50 Tasnim Mir F 13-05-2005 14604 * GUJ
51 Vishva Patel F 26-11-2004 22247 * GUJ
52 Divija Sale F 22-03-2005 18578 * GUJ
53 Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 20718 * GUJ
54 Aishani Tiwari F 01-01-2006 20721 * GUJ
55 Afreen Bishnoi F 12-08-2005 18709 * HAR
56 Sakshi Gahlawat F 27-07-2002 15782 * HAR
57 Suhana Mansoori F 21-03-2005 23034 * HAR
58 Jiya Rawat F 07-04-2006 18174 * HAR
59 Muskan Sangwan F 18-05-2006 23011 *As per MC attached HAR
60 Ridhi Kaur Toor F 28-07-2004 18440 * HAR
61 Anupama Upadhyaya F 12-02-2005 17285 * As per MC Attached HAR
62 Tejaswani Thakur F 07-12-2005 13561 * HP
63 Arti Kumari F 16-01-2003 24590 *As per MC attached JAR
64 Shreyasi F 14-09-2003 28024 * As per MC Attached JAR
65 Aadhya Singh F 27-01-2007 20564 * JAR
66 Divya B. R. F 13-08-2003 9533 * KER
67 Keerthika C.H. F 13-06-2005 17551 * KER
68 Nandana E.S. F 08-07-2003 17598 * KER
69 Nazrin Farza F 02-09-2005 26108 * KER
70 Treesa Jolly F 27-05-2003 10709 * KER
71 Gayathri Nambiar F 03-01-2004 16263 * KER
72 Pavithra Naveen F 28-01-2005 19134 * KER
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73 Ritika Paliath F 13-07-2002 20361 * KER
74 Mekha Rajesh F 16-03-2004 17506 * KER
75 Mehreen Riza F 23-01-2003 7252 * KER
76 Janani Ananthakumar F 20-02-2003 14688 * KTK
77 Kriti Bharadwaj F 03-10-2003 9660 * KTK
78 Tanya Hemanth F 19-09-2003 8267 * KTK
79 Richa Muktibodh F 15-05-2002 4661 * KTK
80 Jayantika Rathore F 11-10-2005 17569 * KTK
81 Sai Sahasra Samanthula F 08-05-2005 28307 * As per MC Attached KTK
82 Medha Shashidharan F 16-03-2002 9474 * KTK
83 Ashita Singh F 02-03-2005 18025 * KTK
84 Prachi Achotani Vinod F 25-03-2005 21991 * MAH
85 Prerana Alvekar F 10-07-2003 17588 * MAH
86 Sanjana Ambekar F 09-05-2006 20652 * MAH
87 Vidhi Athilkar F 26-11-2004 18959 * MAH
88 Manya Avlani F 25-11-2005 17398 * MAH
89 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 24-04-2008 20455 * MAH
90 Shruti Bhoir F 26-05-2005 15331 * MAH
91 Shreya Bhosale F 26-06-2006 24823 * MAH
92 Niyati Bist F 25-09-2004 14007 * MAH
93 Jahnavi Chandrashekar F 26-06-2002 25765 * MAH
94 Prutha Dekate F 30-03-2004 20653 * MAH
95 Krutadnya Deogade F 22-10-2005 24335 * MAH
96 Nidhi Desai F 07-01-2005 22697 * MAH
97 Aarya Deshpande F 14-04-2003 6302 * MAH
98 Parul Deshpande F 05-03-2004 24724 * MAH
99 Tanishka Deshpande F 12-01-2002 11535 * MAH
100 Saad Dharmadhikari F 04-10-2004 18407 * MAH
101 Hrissha Dube F 09-01-2004 10939 * MAH
102 Aarushi Dubey F 13-08-2005 24755 * MAH
103 Shravani Duraphe Devidas F 25-11-2004 18165 * MAH
104 Ananya Durugkar F 11-01-2005 20545 * MAH
105 Aarya Gharge F 19-12-2002 21994 * MAH
106 Vaidehi Gokhe F 08-06-2004 15499 * MAH
107 Nehal Gosawi F 09-07-2005 29600 * MAH
108 Aikyada Gurav F 27-02-2004 25858 * MAH
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109 Riya Habbu F 07-09-2004 15458 * MAH
110 Shreeya Hudekar F 26-11-2004 15332 * MAH
111 Ayusha Jadhav F 24-11-2004 28655 * MAH
112 Siddhi Jadhav F 10-09-2002 14529 * MAH
113 Nikkita Joseph F 23-03-2005 7646 * MAH
114 Gauri Kadam F 20-09-2004 16853 * MAH
115 Raksha Kandasamy F 21-10-2007 19846 * MAH
116 Srushti Kane F 10-03-2005 23817 * MAH
117 Janhavi Kanitkar F 01-02-2003 12673 * MAH
118 Navya Karalingannavar F 12-04-2002 11861 * MAH
119 Devika Kawale F 29-09-2003 26031 * MAH
120 Mansee Kerekar F 17-04-2004 18343 * MAH
121 Aasavari Khandekar F 11-05-2005 25078 * MAH
122 Aarya Korgaonkar F 26-05-2006 25302 * MAH
123 Ishita Korgaonkar F 20-04-2004 25304 * MAH
124 Gayatri Kuchekar F 16-07-2003 15901 * MAH
125 Khushi Kumari F 01-09-2004 16521 * MAH
126 Amulya Lanjewar F 26-04-2004 15690 * MAH
127 Janhavi Mahale F 18-09-2004 25305 * MAH
128 Saanvi Mukadam F 10-09-2003 17397 * MAH
129 Vristi Naik F 27-03-2004 26268 * MAH
130 Shreya Nandanwar F 02-03-2004 29598 * MAH
131 Madhumita Narayan F 27-07-2006 24756 * MAH
132 Mahek Nayak F 18-08-2004 19043 * MAH
133 Chaitali Nayse F 08-02-2003 12084 * MAH
134 Mrunmayee Pande F 02-03-2006 21361 * MAH
135 Radhika Parkhi F 19-08-2006 24727 * MAH
136 Manali Parulekar F 18-09-2006 26847 * MAH
137 Sanika Patankar F 20-01-2006 24082 * MAH
138 Sukriti Patrikar F 01-11-2006 30216 * MAH
139 Ananya Phadke F 08-09-2003 17405 * MAH
140 Sayali Phatak F 08-02-2005 22090 * MAH
141 Riddhi Pudkey F 23-05-2004 22086 * MAH
142 Nandika Raghav F 14-03-2005 29687 * MAH
143 Sania Rahate F 03-11-2003 14885 * MAH
144 Bhargavi Rambhad F 30-08-2003 26265 * MAH
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145 Rudra Rane F 20-03-2003 15692 * MAH
146 Adita Rao F 14-05-2004 16557 * MAH
147 Pinak Rokde F 17-03-2006 15849 * MAH
148 Aditi Sadhankar F 24-02-2004 15497 * MAH
149 Kripi Sajwan F 03-08-2005 13686 * MAH
150 Rhucha Sawant F 11-10-2004 17423 * MAH
151 Tara Shah F 16-03-2005 15082 * MAH
152 Shreya Shelar F 02-12-2004 22089 * MAH
153 Sophia Simon F 18-05-2004 16342 * MAH
154 Anamika Singh F 06-05-2004 24086 * MAH
155 Siya Singh F 09-08-2006 20456 * MAH
156 Aditi Tadas F 30-10-2004 26338 * MAH
157 Maitreyee Telang F 22-12-2003 30019 * MAH
158 Urvi Thakurdesai F 26-03-2003 14694 * MAH
159 Hetal Vishwakarma F 08-12-2006 18951 * MAH
160 Shravani Walekar F 07-08-2007 24079 * MAH
161 Shimpli Wasnik F 25-06-2003 26339 * MAH
162 Priya Devi Moirangthem F 01-04-2005 19223 * MNP
163 Mercy Thoudam F 29-05-2004 30166 * As per MC Attached MNP
164 Shavi Bhatnagar F 25-04-2002 14026 * MP
165 Paridhi Chaudhari F 30-07-2006 15831 * MP
166 Gauri Chitte F 16-09-2005 10425 * MP
167 Shivani Choudhary F 26-06-2005 21252 * MP
168 Aashita Dubey F 24-08-2006 21437 * MP
169 Vanshika Garg F 16-06-2004 17683 * MP
170 Pearl Gaur F 17-02-2006 24340 * MP
171 Manya Gupta F 25-02-2005 20980 * MP
172 Shrishti Gupta F 01-07-2004 8389 * MP
173 Pranika Holkar F 23-09-2006 25088 * MP
174 Rishika Jain F 22-07-2006 30239 * MP
175 Aishwarya Mehta F 20-11-2004 22472 * MP
176 Shara Mehta F 19-05-2006 21436 * MP
177 Priyasha Narang F 15-09-2004 21435 * MP
178 Priyanka Pant F 14-01-2004 19651 * MP
179 Riju Patidar F 17-04-2004 18935 * MP
180 Garima Sanjeev F 29-11-2003 17742 * MP
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181 Khusi Sen F 19-08-2002 12893 * MP
182 Riya Seth F 30-11-2005 28366 * MP
183 Swati Solanki F 15-10-2004 18931 * MP
184 Aditi Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 * MP
185 Krishnika Birok F 01-01-2005 15709 * ORI
186 Shreya Biswal F 01-08-2005 29281 * ORI
187 Sruti Swain F 10-06-2004 25414 * ORI
188 Arunima Pal F 26-04-2005 21755 * PNB
189 Arpita Poonia F 07-01-2004 30396 * PNB
190 Radhika Sharma F 22-09-2005 13809 * PNB
191 Madhumitha Madan Kumar F 27-07-2006 15596 * PY
192 Naveenaa S. F 14-12-2006 27189 * PY
193 Ananya Bhandari F 30-07-2005 23208 * RAJ
194 Vanshika Chhiba F 31-05-2003 21279 * RAJ
195 Lashkara Gandhok F 03-02-2003 21420 * RAJ
196 Pragya Katara F 30-01-2006 21275 * RAJ
197 Sakshi Phogat F 17-04-2004 19315 * RAJ
198 Anandita Tamra F 28-08-2002 25198 * RAJ
199 Akshaya A. F 29-05-2004 12215 * TN
200 Kanishka G. F 17-05-2004 12646 * TN
201 Chadhurmitha J. F 02-03-2004 12521 * TN
202 Sivapriya K. M. F 04-11-2003 6390 * TN
203 Yogashree K. F 25-08-2004 24562 * TN
204 Raveena M. F 28-06-2004 20872 * TN
205 Dhanyaa N. F 15-03-2004 18476 * TN
206 Pranavi N. F 19-02-2003 15052 * TN
207 Sania R. F 14-06-2005 16817 * TN
208 Lohavarshni Rajasekaran F 04-06-2005 20059 * TN
209 Sushma Rajeshkumar F 17-01-2005 16460 * TN
210 Rithika Ramesh F 26-02-2004 20066 * TN
211 Atchayaa S. F 02-07-2003 9959 * TN
212 Deepta S. F 06-01-2005 16831 * TN
213 Sri Gayathri S. F 23-01-2004 16420 * TN
214 Prennithe S.G F 25-06-2004 22243 * TN
215 Srishty Satyanarayan F 25-07-2004 18462 * TN
216 Sruthika Senthil F 02-08-2003 26192 * TN
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217 Sivaranjani Sivakumar F 26-07-2004 18465 * TN
218 Neethi Sai Thiyagarajan F 25-12-2005 26978 Medical Required TN
219 Varshini V. S. F 01-10-2002 7190 * TN
220 Sarumathi V. F 13-05-2003 13729 * TN
221 Nardhana V.R. F 23-01-2005 16270 * TN
222 Devi Sri Goud A. F 12-06-2004 22107 * TS
223 Aditi Abkari F 11-05-2002 11980 * TS
224 Sri Rashmi Aedira F 07-06-2004 29826 * TS
225 Amatul Malik Tooba F 12-06-2004 18721 * TS
226 Shikhaa Avula F 17-11-2006 17447 * TS
227 Pranavi C. S.R. F 10-05-2002 14550 * TS
228 Shreeya Chitoor F 20-11-2004 11983 * TS
229 A Bhonsle Driti F 22-11-2005 25746 * TS
230 Samiya Imad Farooqui F 02-06-2003 8871 * TS
231 Sanjana Ganugu F 05-01-2005 18627 * TS
232 Yoga Anvitha Reddy Gorla F 25-01-2004 25747 * TS
233 Srivedya Gurazada F 15-08-2002 20604 * TS
234 Meghana Halder F 04-12-2004 24870 * TS
235 Pallavi Joshi F 20-03-2005 20396 * TS
236 Bhargavi K. F 29-01-2003 5699 * TS
237 Sreshta Reddy K. F 15-01-2006 21251 * TS
238 Ashritha Kandula F 30-04-2004 17448 * TS
239 Jemima Koppula F 15-06-2005 22745 * TS
240 Sri Sai Sravya Lakkamraju F 18-01-2004 18268 * TS
241 Meghana Reddy M. F 10-02-2004 12505 * TS
242 Harika Madugula F 29-07-2003 11984 * TS
243 Likhitha Mahanti F 02-01-2004 25543 * TS
244 Jyeshta Mahendran F 11-05-2004 25756 * TS
245 Tejashwini Mahendran F 21-11-2007 25754 * TS
246 Keyura Mopati F 20-07-2002 8583 * TS
247 Phani Vennela Mudunuri F 23-08-2003 20624 * TS
248 Sai Sriya Nelluri F 16-07-2005 25769 *As per MC attached TS
249 Anagha Pai F 17-04-2004 16217 * TS
250 Divitha Pottasiri F 01-09-2007 16544 * TS
251 Ruhi Raju F 30-08-2003 14553 * TS
252 Zabeen Rehana F 29-02-2004 22046 * TS

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 51          06-10-2018 PM 8:53:17 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
253 Mrithika Shenoy F 26-06-2004 21463 * TS
254 Mihika Thakur F 07-05-2004 21514 * TS
255 Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 16-10-2003 26513 * TS
256 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 20-04-2007 17479 * TS
257 Kaivalya Lakshmi Yadavalli F 12-03-2003 7766 * TS
258 Sai Shriya Yanamandra F 21-05-2002 14649 * TS
259 Unnathi Yerra F 05-06-2005 17708 * TS
260 Simran Chaudhary F 14-04-2002 22014 * UP
261 Sommya Dahraan F 22-05-2007 24148 * UP
262 Sania Joshi F 02-03-2004 22515 * UP
263 Paavani Paulene Kalra F 16-05-2005 26341 * UP
264 Samayara Panwar F 01-04-2006 19336 * UP
265 Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 12-09-2005 18261 * As per MC Attached UP
266 Aditi Shahi F 29-01-2004 26619 *As per MC attached (2003)UP
267 Shailja Shukla F 22-04-2002 9930 * UP
268 Mansi Singh F 21-04-2005 12279 * UP
269 Pratima Singh F 18-01-2003 24663 Medical Required UP
270 Shiwangi Singh F 01-02-2004 4278 * UP
271 Taneesha Singh F 05-07-2005 9641 * UP
272 Ayushi Yadav F 01-01-2005 28170 * As per MC Attached UP
273 Anya Chauhan F 09-01-2005 12351 * UTR
274 Awantika Pandey F 01-01-2004 13511 * UTR
275 Sneha Rajwar F 22-08-2003 13510 * UTR
276 Sukanya Choudhury F 08-08-2006 26620 * WB
277 Rashika Das F 15-02-2004 12268 * WB
278 Aishi Paira F 20-09-2004 23698 * WB
279 Sayani Sarkar F 07-09-2006 22834 * WB
280 Sutanwi Sarkar F 25-03-2004 20713 * WB
281 Shreya Tiwari F 24-04-2004 15696 * WB
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1 Sohan Datha Adabala M 29-08-2004 26165 * AP
Aakanksha Inuganti F 16-03-2002 24230 * AP

2 Gireesh Nayudu B. M 12-12-2003 17900 * AP
Aditi Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 * MP

3 Prithvi Roshan Jaiswal M 04-10-2003 11997 * AP
Amulya Jaiswal F 28-06-2005 12668 * TS

4 Narsimha Venkata Sai Sury KasinadhuniM 19-05-2002 15386 * AP
Meghana Sagiraju F 06-04-2002 15383 * AP

5 Sainatha Reddy Maddula M 13-11-2002 10174 * AP
Mamaikya Lanka F 10-05-2003 17864 * AP

6 Prudhvi Raj Rayudu M 05-11-2003 21642 * AP
Ridhi Kaur Toor F 28-07-2004 18440 * HAR

7 Sanjeeva Rao Relly M 17-10-2003 15387 * AP
Chiru Hasini Nadella F 03-12-2003 30105 * AP

8 Arshad Shaik M 24-03-2003 10173 * AP
Jahnavi Nammi F 07-12-2004 21211 * AP

9 Khajamoinuddin Shaik M 01-03-2003 9644 * AP
Akanksha Matte F 05-07-2004 18649 * AP

10 Siddhartha Turaga M 08-11-2004 12501 * AP
Harika Madugula F 29-07-2003 11984 * TS

11 Udayjeet Bhuyan M 20-11-2002 23939 * ASM
Diyalaxmi Devi Tongbram F 25-05-2004 14625 * ASM

12 Himanish Das M 26-08-2005 11905 * ASM
Princy Das F 09-04-2002 10003 * ASM

13 Dhruv Bansal M 25-05-2003 22310 * CHG
Kanishka Kalia F 11-08-2006 22307 * CHG

14 Jayan Garg M 11-01-2005 24572 * CHG
Shagunpreet Kaur F 08-08-2006 24569 * CHG

15 Shiv Bhardwaj M 21-02-2002 16926 * DLI
Sonali Singh F 03-10-2003 17824 * UP

16 Advit Bhargava M 07-10-2003 15578 * DLI
Navdha Manglam F 27-10-2003 21608 * DLI

17 Nitin Kumar M 04-01-2002 8872 * DLI
Hazel Sehrawat F 07-03-2004 15701 * DLI

18 Sahil Sharma M 29-03-2003 18957 * DLI
Minara Pakiza Ullah F 10-02-2003 13192 * ASM
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19 Harsh Arora M 10-03-2002 4568 * HAR

Anushka Mehta F 16-02-2002 21237 * RAJ
20 Mohit Jaglan M 26-12-2002 19710 * HAR

Sneha Rajwar F 22-08-2003 13510 * UTR
21 Ravi M 14-11-2002 15700 * HAR

Sakshi Gahlawat F 27-07-2002 15782 * HAR
22 Ashutosh Akash M 11-06-2003 24576 * JAR

Aishi Paira F 20-09-2004 23698 * WB
23 Akash Pandit M 13-09-2003 24752 * JAR

Aadhya Singh F 27-01-2007 20564 * JAR
24 Aman Sengupta M 12-06-2007 15940 * JAR

Aman Raj M 07-10-2003 20834 * BHR
25 Sayooj Ajaya Kumar M 11-06-2002 25357 * KER

Ritika Paliath F 13-07-2002 20361 * KER
26 Edwin Joy M 19-01-2002 12206 * KER

Varshini V. S. F 01-10-2002 7190 * TN
27 Ravikrishna P.S. M 23-10-2002 20770 * KER

Divya B. R. F 13-08-2003 9533 * KER
28 Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 03-08-2002 7254 * KER

Lydia Barretto F 24-03-2003 15262 * GOA
29 Aravind V.Suresh M 18-06-2002 12208 * KER

Shavi Bhatnagar F 25-04-2002 14026 * MP
30 Vishesh Sharma M 11-05-2003 10467 * KTK

Janani Ananthakumar F 20-02-2003 14688 * KTK
31 Pratik Dharmadhikari M 19-12-2003 18240 * MAH

Ananya Phadke F 08-09-2003 17405 * MAH
32 Himanshu Kuchekar M 15-05-2005 16061 * MAH

Gayatri Kuchekar F 16-07-2003 15901 * MAH
33 Avdhesh Jat M 19-06-2003 18300 * MP

Aashita Dubey F 24-08-2006 21437 * MP
34 Bhuvan Kotikala M 13-07-2003 13774 * MP

Srikari Reddy F 23-01-2005 17696 * MP
35 Jayant Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 * MP

Aishwarya Mehta F 20-11-2004 22472 * MP
36 Aditya Solanki M 05-07-2002 18932 * MP

Swati Solanki F 15-10-2004 18931 * MP
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37 Kuber Varma M 25-02-2002 12753 * MP

Khusi Sen F 19-08-2002 12893 * MP
38 Yashpal Yadav M 22-12-2003 20151 * MP

Mehr Pusalkar F 19-10-2004 17698 * MP
39 Nikunj Pandey M 06-08-2003 18255 * RAJ

Vanshika Chhiba F 31-05-2003 21279 * RAJ
40 Raj Shukla M 04-01-2005 21931 * RAJ

Pragya Katara F 30-01-2006 21275 * RAJ
41 Murugappa K.S. M 25-06-2002 11792 * TN

Sania Sikkandar F 01-02-2005 23547 * TN
42 Sidarth T. M 18-02-2002 9635 * TN

Sivapriya K. M. F 04-11-2003 6390 * TN
43 Achutaditya Rao Doddavarapu M 19-01-2002 8594 * TS

Priya Devi Konjengbam F 01-07-2002 13308 & MNP
44 Surya Kiran Reddy Dundi M 09-04-2002 8595 * TS

Bhargavi K. F 29-01-2003 5699 * TS
45 Bhargav Rami Reddy Kakumanu M 29-12-2003 17748 * TS

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 28-09-2005 19680 * TS
46 Subash Puppala M 26-06-2003 29678 * TS

Sai Sahasra Samanthula F 08-05-2005 28307 * As per MC Attached KTK
47 Dharan Kumar Rajulapati M 07-07-2004 22104 * TS

Sai Shriya Yanamandra F 21-05-2002 14649 * TS
48 Vighnesh Thathineni M 16-06-2004 18264 * TS

Shruthi D.V. F 19-08-2005 19672 * TS
49 Venkata Suhaas V. M 29-04-2003 19679 * TS

Laya D.V. F 19-08-2005 19673 * TS
50 Harshit Gupta M 16-09-2005 21596 * UP

Richa Gupta F 20-02-2002 30738 * DLI
51 Vivek Gupta M 24-10-2002 12253 * UP

Ayushi Yadav F 01-01-2005 28170 * As per MC Attached UP
52 Harsh Mishra M 01-01-2003 20976 * UP

Pratima Singh F 18-01-2003 24663 Medical Required UP
53 Ahwani Kumar Singh M 22-02-2006 9642 * UP

Shiwangi Singh F 01-02-2004 4278 * UP
54 Abhinn Vasisth M 10-07-2002 12260 * UP

Suhana Mansoori F 21-03-2005 23034 * HAR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 55          06-10-2018 PM 8:53:17 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of XD U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
55 Aditya Verma M 23-06-2002 17802 * UP

Namaswi Priyani F 27-03-2003 15217 * As per MC Attached BHR
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1 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 27-12-2004 17890 * AP
Khajamoinuddin Shaik M 01-03-2003 9644 * AP

2 Charan Ganesh A. M 14-08-2006 13333 * AP
Naga Manikanta Gade M 18-08-2005 18926 * AP

3 Nidhish Bhat A. M 25-01-2006 13608 * AP
Koushik Talasani M 12-08-2007 21528 * AP

4 Sohan Datha Adabala M 29-08-2004 26165 * AP
Muralidhar Oruganti Jsa M 05-01-2003 18149 * AP

5 Karthikeya Ammisetty M 13-06-2002 18151 * AP
Dheeraj Appineni M 12-02-2002 19524 * AP

6 Gireesh Nayudu B. M 12-12-2003 17900 * AP
Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 03-08-2002 7254 * KER

7 Jaswanth Venkata  Manikan BondalapatiM 01-08-2004 29975 * AP
Lakshmi Venkata Sai Krish SuryadevaraM 15-12-2002 29971 * AP

8 Yesu Kiran Javvadi M 01-09-2005 24746 * AP
Sai Karthik Susarla M 31-05-2005 24744 * AP

9 Sanjeeva Rao Relly M 17-10-2003 15387 * AP
Arshad Shaik M 24-03-2003 10173 * AP

10 Abhinab Baruah M 04-07-2004 10012 * ASM
Dixit Gogoi M 29-12-2003 11885 * ASM

11 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 10-07-2005 8297 * ASM
Ayad Rashid M 12-05-2004 8149 * ASM

12 Tuhin Chetia M 03-01-2003 8543 * ASM
Tuhin Konwar M 25-02-2003 13191 * ASM

13 Ayan Rashid M 12-05-2004 7949 * ASM
Punshiba Yengkhom M 01-04-2003 13304 * MNP

14 Khooshee Kumar Pankaj M 31-12-2005 17778 * As per MC Attached BHR
Mayank Sinha M 14-09-2004 20831 * BHR

15 Dhruv Bansal M 25-05-2003 22310 * CHG
Hasil Tewari M 15-08-2003 15874 * CHG

16 Shiv Bhardwaj M 21-02-2002 16926 * DLI
Shourya Bhardwaj M 17-11-2002 26329 * DLI

17 Advit Bhargava M 07-10-2003 15578 * DLI
Sahil Sharma M 29-03-2003 18957 * DLI

18 Shailendra Bhatia M 27-11-2002 22619 * DLI
Priyanshu Sharma M 17-07-2003 25900 * DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Raipur, Chattishgarh
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 28 Oct 2018

City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Manish Chaudhary M 24-06-2003 18545 * DLI

Saharsh Mohan M 11-12-2002 17969 Medical Required UP
20 Mayank Choudhary M 08-11-2003 14913 Medical Required DLI

Nandish Poddar M 15-02-2003 22441 * As per MC Attached ORI
21 Khushinder Jaswal M 28-03-2003 28867 * DLI

Vidit Pundir M 20-11-2003 22027 * UP
22 Abdul Quadir Jeelani M 05-01-2005 25136 * DLI

Aryan Sharma M 26-03-2004 25137 * DLI
23 Nitin Kumar M 04-01-2002 8872 * DLI

Harsh Rana M 12-12-2002 15819 * DLI
24 Arjun Fallary M 11-06-2003 15259 * GOA

Shourya Joshi M 28-01-2004 16743 * GOA
25 Ankit Chahal M 09-10-2002 10807 * HAR

Ravi M 14-11-2002 15700 * HAR
26 Manav Choudhary M 21-10-2003 17461 * HAR

Anshuman Shukla M 22-02-2003 19186 * CG
27 Harsh Anand Deshwal M 18-07-2005 15246 * HAR

Anmol Joon M 05-06-2005 11866 * As per MC Attached HAR
28 Yenshi Dhankhar M 10-08-2003 23179 * HAR

Saksham M 30-11-2003 20858 * HAR
29 Gagan M 13-01-2006 17761 * HAR

Mayank Rana M 02-04-2006 12725 * HAR
30 Gaurav Sharma M 11-10-2003 24094 * HAR

Yuvraj Singh M 25-04-2003 17620 * HAR
31 Ashutosh Akash M 11-06-2003 24576 * JAR

Ujjwal Pswan M 17-07-2002 12291 * JAR
32 Samarth Maurya M 14-06-2003 23665 * JAR

Yashraj Singh M 15-06-2003 30320 * JAR
33 Akash Pandit M 13-09-2003 24752 * JAR

Sahil Kumar M 07-12-2002 19422 * JAR
34 Sayooj Ajaya Kumar M 11-06-2002 25357 * KER

Virat Singh M 07-01-2002 21379 * UTR
35 Arryan Aji. R M 03-03-2003 15011 * KER

Aadithyan S.D M 07-05-2003 15774 * KER
36 Vinay Aranipadath M 07-03-2002 18049 * KER

Kamal Krishnan S. M 19-09-2002 18053 * KER
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37 Rohith C. M 10-05-2002 9460 * KER

Udith N. P. M 17-05-2002 10091 * KER
38 Abrar Muhammadu M 23-01-2003 18962 * KER

Sridhar Sreekumar M 26-01-2004 9836 * KER
39 Ravikrishna P.S. M 23-10-2002 20770 * KER

Manav Raj Sumith M 20-07-2002 10100 * KER
40 Naren Iyer M 13-04-2003 7263 * KTK

Vishesh Sharma M 11-05-2003 10467 * KTK
41 Kirtesh Chaudhari M 12-02-2003 11778 * MAH

Lokesh Gajwani M 12-10-2003 29567 * MAH
42 Sri Harsha Jalumuru M 29-05-2003 19712 * MAH

Chirag Sharma M 25-12-2003 20324 * PNB
43 Abhimanyu Dwivedi M 25-07-2003 22643 * MP

Aditya Solanki M 05-07-2002 18932 * MP
44 Avdhesh Jat M 19-06-2003 18300 * MP

Prajjwal Malakar M 22-11-2003 7722 * MP
45 Win Joseph M 17-02-2002 26539 * MP

Shrey Rawat M 05-01-2003 29902 * MP
46 Anuj Kale M 30-06-2005 15825 * MP

Uday Mukati M 17-01-2005 18299 * MP
47 Bhuvan Kotikala M 13-07-2003 13774 * MP

Yashpal Yadav M 22-12-2003 20151 * MP
48 Kavya Singh M 14-11-2004 26251 * MP

Mrigendra Singh M 27-10-2004 31285 Medical Required MP
49 Jayant Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 * MP

Kuber Varma M 25-02-2002 12753 * MP
50 Ayush Pattnayak M 14-03-2003 13536 * ORI

Venkata Harsha Vardhan Ra V. M 01-10-2002 21644 * AP
51 Rajiv Goyat M 03-01-2002 18713 * PNB

Vakul Madaan M 18-09-2002 18431 * HAR
52 Mohammad Amaan M 14-04-2002 20544 * RAJ

Nikunj Pandey M 06-08-2003 18255 * RAJ
53 Aayush Dadhich M 27-06-2002 24833 *As per MC attached RAJ

Mrinaal Saini M 08-12-2002 30201 * As per MC Attached RAJ
54 Suryansh Sharma M 06-03-2002 22762 * RAJ

Yuvraj Singh M 06-10-2003 25104 * RAJ
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55 Manoj D.N. M 27-08-2003 16824 * TN

Sabreeshwaran H. M 11-09-2003 10686 * TN
56 Abhinaav K. M 20-08-2003 15622 * TN

Ashwanth P.S. M 30-04-2003 17851 * TN
57 Madheshwar K. M 23-04-2003 26380 * TN

Sanjith Pranav Sakthivel M 23-06-2003 21687 * TN
58 Murugappa K.S. M 25-06-2002 11792 * TN

Srayas P. V. M 16-02-2002 7522 * TN
59 Maheshpandian M. M 20-03-2002 29398 * TN

Naveen M.J. M 14-01-2004 25454 * TN
60 Hirithick Sathishkumar M 11-12-2003 20083 * TN

Shasvat Vijay V. M 13-05-2003 11799 * TN
61 Varshith Reddy B. M 29-11-2003 16943 * TS

Vayunandan Reddy P. M 12-07-2004 11999 * TS
62 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 30-05-2004 14970 * TS

Shashank Chhetri M 29-08-2004 17763 * UTR
63 Vaibhav Krishna Bhatta M 15-06-2005 25988 * TS

Shanmukha Ujwal P.V.S. M 17-06-2004 23685 * TS
64 Nikhil Raj Bomboji M 14-04-2003 7767 * TS

Manish Kumar M 23-04-2002 12005 * TS
65 Sameer Reddy Bommidika M 22-08-2004 25985 * TS

Nava Teja Yanamala M 17-10-2004 25750 * TS
66 Bhavyanth Sai Chennupati M 29-04-2005 23042 * TS

Revanth Yadav Rajboina M 08-10-2002 28317 * TS
67 Achutaditya Rao Doddavarapu M 19-01-2002 8594 * TS

Charan Naik Kelavathu M 13-04-2002 10340 * AP
68 Surya Kiran Reddy Dundi M 09-04-2002 8595 * TS

Saketh Reddy P. M 04-03-2003 12004 * TS
69 Bhargav Rami Reddy Kakumanu M 29-12-2003 17748 * TS

Harshit Thakur M 02-04-2002 20217 * CG
70 Vishal Reddy P. M 17-09-2003 22747 * TS

Darahaas Vadlamudi M 13-12-2004 23206 * TS
71 Clinton Aremanda Samuel M 18-10-2002 30382 * TS

Jagathraj Sheelam M 26-04-2005 17999 * TS
72 Ved Singh M 01-09-2002 29073 * TS

Induvadan Sharma Vempati M 23-10-2002 27910 * As per MC Attached TS
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73 Vighnesh Thathineni M 16-06-2004 18264 * TS

Venkata Suhaas V. M 29-04-2003 19679 * TS
74 Ayush Agarwal M 24-05-2003 23931 * UP

Tushar Gagneja M 20-02-2003 17393 * UP
75 Kaushal Chaudhary M 09-03-2006 25512 * As per MC Attached UP

Yash Chaudhary M 09-07-2003 25708 * UP
76 Daksh Gautam M 21-02-2005 30213 * As per MC Attached UP

Himanshu Singh Negi M 04-09-2003 22533 * UP
77 Ayush Raj Gupta M 30-07-2003 16982 * UP

Shubham Patel M 10-01-2003 15858 * RAJ
78 Harshvardhan Kothari M 26-08-2004 22021 * UP

Hardik Sharma M 20-09-2005 22870 * UTR
79 Aachaman Malik M 04-10-2004 25539 * UP

Vishwendra Singh M 07-09-2004 25548 * As per MC Attached UP
80 Harsh Mishra M 01-01-2003 20976 * UP

Rishabh Omar M 01-01-2002 18046 * UP
81 Devesh Raghav Narayan M 14-11-2002 25547 * UP

Aditya Verma M 23-06-2002 17802 * UP
82 Ahwani Kumar Singh M 22-02-2006 9642 * UP

Ansh Vishal Gupta M 28-07-2005 13544 * UP
83 Anuj Bartwal M 12-03-2003 16099 * As per MC Attached UTR

Tushar Pal M 11-02-2004 20786 * As per MC Attached UTR
84 Naman Gupta M 18-03-2006 14736 * UTR

Utkarsh Gupta M 02-02-2004 14737 * As per MC Attached UTR
85 Chayanit Joshi M 10-05-2003 6263 * UTR

Andrew Lotzem M 09-10-2003 15720 * As per MC Attached MEG
86 Shivam Mehta M 12-09-2004 13943 * UTR

Pranav Sharma M 16-03-2004 20541 * UTR
87 Saikat Banerjee M 02-08-2004 12236 * WB

Aditya Mondal M 22-03-2003 15699 * WB
88 Archisman Mandal M 06-03-2004 12229 * WB

Ayush Sarkar M 02-03-2004 11954 * WB
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1 Dhawal Bobade M MP
Aniket Yadav M 26-07-2003 19183 * MP
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1 Nynavi Reddy A. F 29-11-2004 18650 * AP
Akanksha Matte F 05-07-2004 18649 * AP

2 Aakanksha Inuganti F 16-03-2002 24230 * AP
Meghana Sagiraju F 06-04-2002 15383 * AP

3 Mamaikya Lanka F 10-05-2003 17864 * AP
Harika Madugula F 29-07-2003 11984 * TS

4 Chiru Hasini Nadella F 03-12-2003 30105 * AP
Jahnavi Nammi F 07-12-2004 21211 * AP

5 Navdha Manglam F 27-10-2003 21608 * DLI
Hazel Sehrawat F 07-03-2004 15701 * DLI

6 Priya Singh F 08-03-2004 21905 * DLI
Ria Singh F 26-11-2002 21904 * DLI

7 Divya B. R. F 13-08-2003 9533 * KER
Dhwany Krishna F 28-04-2003 15853 * KER

8 Treesa Jolly F 27-05-2003 10709 * KER
Mehreen Riza F 23-01-2003 7252 * KER

9 Kriti Bharadwaj F 03-10-2003 9660 * KTK
Tanya Hemanth F 19-09-2003 8267 * KTK

10 Niyati Bist F 25-09-2004 14007 * MAH
Mansee Kerekar F 17-04-2004 18343 * MAH

11 Jahnavi Chandrashekar F 26-06-2002 25765 * MAH
Jennifer Josfina F 27-05-2006 25763 * MAH

12 Tanishka Deshpande F 12-01-2002 11535 * MAH
Janhavi Jagtap F 03-01-2002 14128 * MAH

13 Hrissha Dube F 09-01-2004 10939 * MAH
Ishani Waldia F 05-09-2004 18048 * DLI

14 Janhavi Kanitkar F 01-02-2003 12673 * MAH
Ananya Phadke F 08-09-2003 17405 * MAH

15 Chaitali Nayse F 08-02-2003 12084 * MAH
Bhargavi Rambhad F 30-08-2003 26265 * MAH

16 Priya Devi Konjengbam F 01-07-2002 13308 & MNP
Aditi Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 * MP

17 Shavi Bhatnagar F 25-04-2002 14026 * MP
Debahuti Lahon F 16-02-2003 9990 * ASM

18 Lashkara Gandhok F 03-02-2003 21420 * RAJ
Anandita Tamra F 28-08-2002 25198 * RAJ
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City, Country
Raipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Kanishka G. F 17-05-2004 12646 * TN

Chadhurmitha J. F 02-03-2004 12521 * TN
20 Sivapriya K. M. F 04-11-2003 6390 * TN

Sarumathi V. F 13-05-2003 13729 * TN
21 Sania Sikkandar F 01-02-2005 23547 * TN

Varshini V. S. F 01-10-2002 7190 * TN
22 Aditi Abkari F 11-05-2002 11980 * TS

Zabeen Rehana F 29-02-2004 22046 * TS
23 Yoga Anvitha Reddy Gorla F 25-01-2004 25747 * TS

Kasi Bai V.J. F 06-01-2004 19628 * AP
24 Srivedya Gurazada F 15-08-2002 20604 * TS

Sai Shriya Yanamandra F 21-05-2002 14649 * TS
25 Keyura Mopati F 20-07-2002 8583 * TS

Kavipriya S. F 02-02-2003 9950 * PY
26 Saanvi Sankenani F 10-02-2005 19588 * TS

Soumya Vyas F 09-07-2004 20606 * TS
27 Sneha Rajwar F 22-08-2003 13510 * UTR

Khushi Thakkar F 04-05-2003 13610 * DLI
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